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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Todd Heintz            M4044        1/101       37:33    6:17     1:22:17
2     Edgar Santiago Reyes   M3034         1/72       37:45    6:26     1:24:12
3     John Davila            M2024         1/19       40:13    6:40     1:27:09
4     Perla Requenes         F3034        1/153       41:29    6:55     1:30:32
5     Hannah Steffan         F2529        1/141       41:46    6:58     1:31:05
6     Simei Tovar            M1619         1/11       42:34    7:02     1:32:05
7     Jenny Breuer           F4044        1/186       43:19    7:17     1:35:15
8     David Zuniga           M3539         1/93       43:12    7:22     1:36:20
9     Adrian Elizondo        M4044        2/101       45:07    7:22     1:36:28
10    David Guillen          M2024         2/19       42:22    7:28     1:37:45
11    Juan Cardenas          M2024         3/19       43:33    7:32     1:38:29
12    Matthew Wilmore        M3539         2/93       44:03    7:32     1:38:39
13    Andres Gonzales        M5054         1/39       45:34    7:33     1:38:54
14    Ron Cornell            M5559         1/29       44:40    7:36     1:39:29
15    Omar Reyes             M2024         4/19       43:34    7:36     1:39:30
16    Rogelio Solis          M2529         1/51       46:50    7:39     1:40:04
17    Alejandro Sandoval     M3539         3/93       48:51    7:39     1:40:08
18    Kari Rogers            F2529        2/141       45:30    7:40     1:40:23
19    Ej Chase               M1619         2/11       45:06    7:40     1:40:23
20    Catherine Cavazos      F4549        1/126       48:12    7:54     1:43:18
21    Benjamin Ramirez       M4044        3/101       46:48    7:55     1:43:31
22    Lewis Schiffer         M2024         5/19       46:53    7:56     1:43:56
23    Rob McBee              M3539         4/93       47:16    7:57     1:43:58
24    Joey Buitron           M4044        4/101       47:01    7:58     1:44:10
25    Matt Gerlach           M4044        5/101       49:03    7:58     1:44:17
26    Matthew Mueller        M2529         2/51       49:55    7:58     1:44:20
27    Lupita Torres          F3034        2/153       47:29    8:00     1:44:37
28    Scott Schoenmakers     M2529         3/51       49:06    8:03     1:45:17
29    Jean Cacali            F4044        2/186       48:51    8:03     1:45:19
30    Maritza Pena           F3539        1/196       47:28    8:03     1:45:23
31    Gina Zapata            F3034        3/153       48:55    8:04     1:45:38
32    Nico Leone             M3539         5/93       47:39    8:07     1:46:18
33    Kristofor Healey       M3539         6/93       50:58    8:09     1:46:41
34    Tony Gonzalez III      M3539         7/93       50:24    8:10     1:46:50
35    Ramon Catindig         M5559         2/29       49:19    8:12     1:47:20
36    Andrey Gonzalez        M3034         2/72       50:54    8:14     1:47:39
37    Juan Mejia             M3539         8/93       48:18    8:14     1:47:47
38    Benjamin Hernandez     M4044        6/101       48:00    8:14     1:47:52
39    Joaquin Zamora         M3539         9/93       48:46    8:17     1:48:22
40    Pablo Paez Garza       M3539        10/93       49:42    8:17     1:48:30
41    Michael Gorena         M4044        7/101       48:51    8:18     1:48:38
42    Ricardo Altahif        M2529         4/51       48:42    8:19     1:48:48
43    Ernie Garrido          M3034         3/72       47:50    8:20     1:49:01
44    Melissa Lara           F3539        2/196       50:51    8:23     1:49:37
45    Amy Joy Gerlach        F4044        3/186       52:50    8:23     1:49:49
46    Aris Alfajardo         M4044        8/101       50:40    8:24     1:49:52
47    Jon Boland             M2529         5/51       51:10    8:24     1:49:54
48    Emily Arnold           F3539        3/196       50:05    8:24     1:50:00
49    Monica Walker          F2529        3/141       50:49    8:25     1:50:08
50    Dan Nolan              M2529         6/51       46:59    8:27     1:50:32
51    Chris Howard           M4549         1/83       50:45    8:27     1:50:35
52    Allison Hernandez      F3034        4/153       50:01    8:28     1:50:52
53    Steven Egan            M3539        11/93       48:54    8:30     1:51:14
54    Tom Roerig             M6569          1/4       50:58    8:30     1:51:16
55    Alan Rieck             M3034         4/72       50:51    8:31     1:51:33
56    Matthew Boor           M2529         7/51       49:47    8:33     1:51:54
57    Chris Odiah            M4549         2/83       49:15    8:34     1:52:03
58    Stephen Martinez       M3034         5/72       52:00    8:34     1:52:05
59    Brian Dimit            M3539        12/93       48:37    8:34     1:52:07
60    Derek Lancashire       M5559         3/29       50:19    8:35     1:52:17
61    Victoria Garcia        F2024         1/42       51:08    8:35     1:52:17
62    Blanca Estrada         F4044        4/186       52:04    8:35     1:52:26
63    Jared Rodriguez        M2024         6/19       53:08    8:36     1:52:40
64    Jenna Hernandez Lucas  F2529        4/141       47:29    8:37     1:52:42
65    Luis Angel Flores      M3034         6/72       50:07    8:37     1:52:50
66    Bertha Perez           F3539        4/196       50:44    8:38     1:53:02
67    Katie Farias           F3539        5/196       51:43    8:39     1:53:07
68    Raul De La Llata       M4044        9/101       53:04    8:39     1:53:15
69    Sean Berman            M3539        13/93       51:13    8:41     1:53:33
70    David Reynolds         M2529         8/51       50:56    8:41     1:53:44
71    Jd Flores              M3539        14/93       51:34    8:41     1:53:44
72    Zarko Bizaca           M5559         4/29       50:57    8:42     1:53:53
73    Brian Novarro          M2024         7/19       50:11    8:42     1:53:55
74    Gabriel Moralez        M3539        15/93       51:18    8:43     1:54:01
75    Guillermo Erana        M4044       10/101       50:51    8:43     1:54:02
76    Wendy Galicki          F3539        6/196       52:34    8:44     1:54:22
77    Mateo Pablo-Martinez   M3539        16/93       52:34    8:44     1:54:22
78    Daniel Herrera         M3034         7/72       52:09    8:45     1:54:27
79    Jarek Zepeda           M2024         8/19       51:40    8:45     1:54:34
80    Raul Edmundo Gonzalez  M3539        17/93       50:55    8:45     1:54:35
81    Sonya Rivera           F2529        5/141       50:13    8:45     1:54:36
82    Luis Carlos Calles Vil M3034         8/72       55:27    8:46     1:54:42
83    Desiree Vega           F3034        5/153       53:25    8:46     1:54:44
84    Mike Kayatin           M4549         3/83       53:18    8:46     1:54:50
85    Nicholas Longoria      M1619         3/11       49:14    8:46     1:54:50
86    Joel Reyes             M3539        18/93       52:27    8:46     1:54:51
87    Jonathan Geren         M3539        19/93       49:39    8:47     1:54:53
88    Jordan Baker           F3034        6/153       51:49    8:47     1:54:55
89    Nancy Rodriguez        F4044        5/186       53:17    8:47     1:54:56
90    Daniel Requenez        M4044       11/101       54:36    8:48     1:55:14
91    Christina Martinez     F3539        7/196       54:37    8:48     1:55:14
92    Mark Buddle            M6064         1/18       51:14    8:49     1:55:20
93    Christina Quintanilla  F3539        8/196       53:07    8:50     1:55:38
94    Kezeli Wold            M4549         4/83       52:57    8:51     1:55:47
95    Jose Mejicanos         M4549         5/83       53:12    8:51     1:55:51
96    Derek Guist            M3539        20/93       54:25    8:51     1:55:52
97    Susie Neaville         F4044        6/186       53:20    8:51     1:55:52
98    Fernando Canales       M4044       12/101       52:08    8:51     1:55:53
99    Jason Kelley           M4044       13/101       52:43    8:52     1:56:04
100   Marcos Payan Jr        M2529         9/51       50:04    8:52     1:56:08
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101   Robert Blaser          M3539        21/93       49:37    8:53     1:56:16
102   Ashley Nadine Taylor   F2024         2/42       50:42    8:54     1:56:24
103   Eric Elizondo          M3539        22/93       53:58    8:54     1:56:35
104   Dave McGillivray       M6064         2/18       53:56    8:55     1:56:43
105   German Perez           M5559         5/29       57:14    8:56     1:57:00
106   Jorge Torres           M4549         6/83       54:16    8:57     1:57:07
107   Michelle Carlin        F3034        7/153       51:54    8:57     1:57:07
108   Brenda Jimenez         F2529        6/141       52:50    8:58     1:57:16
109   Christine Lizette Rodr F3539        9/196       53:37    8:58     1:57:20
110   Erika Garcia           F4044        7/186       54:43    8:59     1:57:41
111   Alberto Valle          M4549         7/83       54:11    9:00     1:57:43
112   Peter Rasmussen        M3034         9/72       53:25    9:01     1:58:00
113   Jacob Melendez         M3539        23/93       55:14    9:01     1:58:01
114   Todd Harrison          M4549         8/83       53:54    9:01     1:58:02
115   Natalie Mata           F3034        8/153       55:04    9:01     1:58:03
116   Oscar Hernandez        M3034        10/72       53:42    9:01     1:58:04
117   Callie Perkins         F2529        7/141       58:49    9:02     1:58:09
118   Jesus Falcon           M4549         9/83       50:05    9:02     1:58:17
119   Luis Garza             M2529        10/51       51:59    9:02     1:58:19
120   Kayla Mathews          F1619          1/9       54:16    9:02     1:58:21
121   Jd Baker               M3539        24/93       51:54    9:04     1:58:36
122   Carlos Campos          M5054         2/39       50:42    9:05     1:58:47
123   Salim Maysen           M3539        25/93       54:17    9:05     1:58:48
124   Shanon Stark           M4044       14/101       50:21    9:06     1:59:03
125   Steve Lucero           M5559         6/29       54:26    9:06     1:59:06
126   Fernando Mancias       M6064         3/18       55:17    9:06     1:59:07
127   Mando Blancas          M3539        26/93       54:12    9:06     1:59:07
128   Courtney Steed         F2529        8/141       54:14    9:06     1:59:12
129   Hector Jimenez         M5054         3/39       55:02    9:07     1:59:14
130   Catherine Presley      F3539       10/196       54:14    9:07     1:59:15
131   Sara Ferniza           F5054         1/91       55:48    9:07     1:59:22
132   Daniel Requenez        M4044       15/101       51:53    9:07     1:59:23
133   Jenny Mathews          F4044        8/186       55:08    9:07     1:59:25
134   Paul Cordes            M2529        11/51       52:21    9:08     1:59:32
135   Earl Kapeller          M6064         4/18       54:06    9:08     1:59:34
136   Ivan Karr              M4044       16/101       52:50    9:08     1:59:35
137   Jeremiah Padron        M3539        27/93       51:40    9:10     1:59:53
138   Christian Mohr         M4549        10/83       52:40    9:10     1:59:55
139   Ricardo Abreu          M4549        11/83       55:14    9:10     1:59:56
140   Casey Swanson          M4044       17/101       56:19    9:10     1:59:56
141   Marco Flores           M4549        12/83       54:04    9:10     2:00:01
142   Joshua Zurbaran        M3539        28/93       55:18    9:10     2:00:01
143   Javier Manzano         M4044       18/101       53:04    9:10     2:00:02
144   Yvonne Lorenc          F3539       11/196       53:59    9:10     2:00:02
145   Tom Mangelschots       M3034        11/72       55:20    9:10     2:00:03
146   Arlene Garza           F3539       12/196       55:18    9:11     2:00:12
147   Carlos Medina          M5559         7/29       55:38    9:11     2:00:17
148   Hilario Ortega         M6064         5/18       55:59    9:11     2:00:18
149   Oscar Tospanotzi       M3539        29/93       58:33    9:12     2:00:20
150   Nick Pedersen          M3034        12/72       55:52    9:12     2:00:25
151   Cristina Rodriguez     F2529        9/141       51:27    9:12     2:00:26
152   Brenda Saenz           F3034        9/153       56:33    9:14     2:00:50
153   German Hernandez       M3034        13/72       54:23    9:14     2:00:52
154   Monica Sada            F3539       13/196       54:47    9:14     2:00:57
155   Jennifer Padron        F3539       14/196       53:33    9:14     2:00:57
156   Joseph Corona          M3034        14/72       54:24    9:16     2:01:12
157   Jason Rossignol        M3539        30/93     1:01:21    9:16     2:01:18
158   Rachel Andersen        F3034       10/153       55:27    9:16     2:01:19
159   Irmalissa Pineda       F4044        9/186       55:51    9:16     2:01:24
160   Trent Voigt            M4044       19/101       50:54    9:17     2:01:28
161   Cecilia E. Castillo Ri F3034       11/153       55:08    9:17     2:01:30
162   Angeline Rivera        F3539       15/196       56:10    9:17     2:01:37
163   Rebecca Connor         F4044       10/186       56:12    9:18     2:01:41
164   Michael Anzaldua       M3539        31/93       55:01    9:18     2:01:43
165   Paul Silva             M2024         9/19       59:17    9:18     2:01:45
166   Tomas Perez Jr         M2529        12/51       59:05    9:19     2:01:51
167   Claudia Jensen         F3539       16/196       54:50    9:19     2:01:51
168   Archie Morales         M4549        13/83       51:15    9:19     2:01:52
169   Heather Heintz         F4044       11/186       53:22    9:19     2:01:52
170   Ryan Lauer             M3539        32/93       54:22    9:19     2:01:59
171   Brenda Hernandez       F3539       17/196       56:22    9:20     2:02:05
172   Lucy Martinez          F3539       18/196       57:54    9:20     2:02:05
173   Raquel Molina          F3539       19/196       54:56    9:20     2:02:07
174   Kacy Howard            F3034       12/153       56:24    9:20     2:02:16
175   Marco Morales          M4549        14/83       51:25    9:21     2:02:20
176   Crystal Griffin        F3034       13/153       55:47    9:21     2:02:23
177   Reyquan McGhee         M15UN          1/4       58:49    9:21     2:02:28
178   Laura Santos           F4549        2/126       57:13    9:22     2:02:33
179   Jeffrey Wright         M1619         4/11       57:41    9:23     2:02:44
180   Arturo Vazquezmellado  M5054         4/39       56:28    9:23     2:02:48
181   Federico Elizondo      M4044       20/101       53:23    9:23     2:02:52
182   Nancy Mallory          F5054         2/91       54:57    9:23     2:02:53
183   Derek Gunter           M3034        15/72       55:06    9:24     2:02:58
184   Lacy Healey            F3034       14/153       55:20    9:24     2:02:59
185   Adriana Nash           F3539       20/196       58:31    9:24     2:02:59
186   Ann Phillips           F4044       12/186     1:00:06    9:24     2:03:01
187   María Gabriela Morales F2024         3/42       52:58    9:24     2:03:06
188   Daniel Silva           M2529        13/51       55:26    9:24     2:03:06
189   Rebecca Stocker        F3539       21/196       55:35    9:24     2:03:09
190   Norma Medrano          F3539       22/196       54:25    9:25     2:03:11
191   Sergio Villarreal      M4044       21/101       54:42    9:25     2:03:19
192   Jonathan Alvarez       M15UN          2/4       53:17    9:26     2:03:28
193   Lea Chesney            F3539       23/196       57:32    9:27     2:03:46
194   Dalyla Jasso           F3034       15/153       58:11    9:27     2:03:48
195   Ericka Barrera         F4044       13/186       56:52    9:28     2:03:48
196   John Vandelinde        M2529        14/51       55:32    9:28     2:03:58
197   Mitchel Garza          F4044       14/186       58:11    9:28     2:04:00
198   Pamela Johnson         F4549        3/126       56:10    9:28     2:04:01
199   Melissa Garrett        F4549        4/126       55:56    9:29     2:04:06
200   Emily Howell           F4549        5/126       56:56    9:29     2:04:07
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201   Julia Chavez           F2529       10/141       58:23    9:29     2:04:08
202   Joanna Demao           F3034       16/153       55:35    9:29     2:04:08
203   Criselda Torres        F3539       24/196       56:01    9:29     2:04:09
204   Ryan Fort              M3539        33/93     1:00:21    9:29     2:04:10
205   Yesenia Delias         F4044       15/186       56:53    9:29     2:04:10
206   Mary Rodriguez         F3034       17/153       57:42    9:29     2:04:11
207   Omar Garcia            M4044       22/101       57:34    9:30     2:04:23
208   Chris Hansen           M3539        34/93       57:22    9:30     2:04:27
209   Jessica Hernandez      F2529       11/141       57:15    9:31     2:04:34
210   Arnoldo Montemayor     M4549        15/83       55:36    9:31     2:04:35
211   Omar Elizondo          M3034        16/72       55:58    9:31     2:04:40
212   Michael Grow           M5559         8/29       53:23    9:32     2:04:47
213   Lisa Dixon             F4044       16/186       59:20    9:32     2:04:48
214   Rodrigo Rodriguez      M4044       23/101       58:49    9:33     2:04:54
215   Dean Garza             M4549        16/83       56:54    9:33     2:04:58
216   Antonio Velazquez      M3034        17/72       58:34    9:33     2:05:02
217   Natalia Alvarez        F3539       25/196       56:18    9:33     2:05:04
218   Hector Perez           M3034        18/72       56:05    9:34     2:05:09
219   Chris Carroll          M3539        35/93       56:50    9:34     2:05:09
220   Tracy Coffin           F4044       17/186       56:34    9:34     2:05:20
221   Jon Jack               M6064         6/18       55:37    9:35     2:05:33
222   Linda Garcia           F5054         3/91       52:29    9:36     2:05:34
223   Richard Perez          M4549        17/83       59:19    9:36     2:05:37
224   Katy Lorenc            F2529       12/141       58:39    9:36     2:05:39
225   Melissa Kitchen        F2529       13/141       58:39    9:36     2:05:39
226   Jacob Torres           M3539        36/93       56:52    9:37     2:05:53
227   Norma Elizondo         F4044       18/186       57:12    9:37     2:05:53
228   Judi Marshall          F5054         4/91       58:08    9:37     2:05:55
229   Stacey Sullivan        F5054         5/91     1:10:22    9:37     2:05:57
230   Robert Alvarez         M4044       24/101       54:53    9:37     2:05:57
231   Cristina Guereca       F4549        6/126       53:58    9:37     2:05:58
232   Phil Young             M4549        18/83       59:16    9:38     2:06:01
233   Jose Hernandez         M3034        19/72       55:42    9:38     2:06:05
234   Jonathan Guist         M4044       25/101       59:08    9:38     2:06:07
235   Ernesto Delgado        M5054         5/39       55:52    9:39     2:06:13
236   Ralph Boor             M5054         6/39       56:06    9:39     2:06:20
237   Reynaldo Ortiz         M6064         7/18       58:46    9:40     2:06:29
238   Dina Olivia Gomez      F4044       19/186       57:12    9:40     2:06:35
239   Tanya Gulino           F4044       20/186     1:00:24    9:41     2:06:44
240   Asten Branecky         F2529       14/141       58:20    9:41     2:06:46
241   Monica Kiefer          F4549        7/126       58:20    9:41     2:06:46
242   Gaby Penaloza          F4044       21/186       58:50    9:42     2:07:03
243   Adrian Zarate          M3539        37/93       59:03    9:43     2:07:06
244   Andrea Carrillo        F2024         4/42       58:59    9:43     2:07:07
245   Sebastian Tristan      M4549        19/83       58:45    9:43     2:07:11
246   Fred Villarreal        M4549        20/83       58:45    9:45     2:07:33
247   Candace Zarada         F4044       22/186       54:51    9:45     2:07:36
248   Gilbert Alvarez        M3539        38/93                9:45     2:07:38
249   Melissa Anzaldua       F3539       26/196       58:50    9:45     2:07:40
250   Gina Hernandez         F4044       23/186       58:56    9:45     2:07:41
251   Ruben Garcia           M2529        15/51       56:07    9:45     2:07:42
252   Courtney Thompson      F3034       18/153       57:18    9:45     2:07:42
253   Andrew Orsa            M2529        16/51       54:54    9:46     2:07:47
254   Madison Mathews        F1619          2/9     1:01:33    9:46     2:07:48
255   Daniel Villarreal      M3539        39/93       58:06    9:46     2:07:49
256   Begona Simon           F4044       24/186       57:29    9:46     2:07:49
257   Veronica Padilla       F4044       25/186       57:18    9:46     2:07:52
258   Sergio Gonzalez        M4549        21/83     1:01:07    9:46     2:07:53
259   Gary Pattan            M5559         9/29       55:16    9:46     2:07:53
260   Samantha Garrett       F3034       19/153       57:41    9:46     2:07:54
261   Niki Jackson           F4549        8/126       55:29    9:46     2:07:55
262   Jih Hui Pai            M4044       26/101       55:51    9:46     2:07:55
263   Santiago Martinez      M3539        40/93     1:03:34    9:47     2:08:01
264   Karen Buros            F5559         1/45       56:15    9:47     2:08:05
265   Eugenio Garza Y Garza  M4044       27/101       57:04    9:47     2:08:05
266   Juan Pablo Cavazos     M3539        41/93       59:08    9:47     2:08:06
267   Carolina Herrera       F2024         5/42     1:00:15    9:47     2:08:09
268   Brandon Farr           M3034        20/72       57:07    9:48     2:08:14
269   Sarah Walters          F3539       27/196       58:57    9:49     2:08:33
270   Samantha Covalles      F2529       15/141       57:38    9:49     2:08:33
271   Carla Munoz            F3539       28/196       59:40    9:49     2:08:35
272   Mauricio TreviÑO       M3539        42/93       54:03    9:50     2:08:37
273   Jovan Coblentz         M2529        17/51       57:29    9:50     2:08:50
274   Fausto Paz             M3539        43/93       57:25    9:51     2:08:54
275   Chris Gilbert          M2529        18/51       58:57    9:51     2:08:54
276   Orlando Martinez       M4549        22/83       59:08    9:51     2:08:54
277   Alberto Villarreal     M4044       28/101       59:08    9:51     2:08:54
278   Terry Pickering        M5559        10/29       55:08    9:51     2:09:01
279   Mauricio Navarro       M3539        44/93       58:21    9:52     2:09:06
280   Richard Velasquez      M5054         7/39       56:06    9:52     2:09:09
281   Brittany Bate          F2529       16/141       59:39    9:52     2:09:12
282   Sally Trenfield        F5559         2/45       59:01    9:53     2:09:22
283   Yolanda Barrientes     F5054         6/91       59:02    9:53     2:09:22
284   Liana Reveles          F2529       17/141     1:02:41    9:53     2:09:22
285   Aaron Poteet           M1619         5/11       57:41    9:53     2:09:23
286   Miguel Mendoza         M3034        21/72       56:27    9:53     2:09:23
287   Serapion Castaneda     M2529        19/51       59:28    9:53     2:09:24
288   Delaine Garcia         F4549        9/126       57:09    9:54     2:09:30
289   Ashley Alvarez         F2529       18/141       58:00    9:54     2:09:38
290   Scott Brevelle         M3539        45/93       57:03    9:54     2:09:41
291   Valeria Guerra         F3539       29/196       58:21    9:55     2:09:43
292   Javier Garza           M4044       29/101     1:02:52    9:56     2:09:58
293   Manuel Cárdenas        M4044       30/101       58:01    9:56     2:09:59
294   Andrea Ramirez         F2529       19/141       59:50    9:56     2:10:02
295   Sean Dvoran            M3034        22/72       59:51    9:56     2:10:03
296   Cassey Allen           F3034       20/153     1:00:02    9:56     2:10:06
297   Gretchen Stark         F4549       10/126       59:57    9:57     2:10:16
298   Anapaula Lozano        F4044       26/186       55:45    9:58     2:10:22
299   Ian Salazar            M2024        10/19     1:01:14    9:59     2:10:42
300   Brett Stenner          M4549        23/83       55:56    9:59     2:10:45
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301   Jessica Garza          F3539       30/196       59:53   10:00     2:10:56
302   Christopher Brettl     F3034       21/153       56:10   10:00     2:10:57
303   Enrique Sandoval       M4549        24/83       58:46   10:01     2:11:02
304   Linda Tovar            F3539       31/196       58:57   10:01     2:11:04
305   Salvador Villalpando   M4044       31/101       59:53   10:01     2:11:13
306   Manuel Lopez           M4044       32/101       59:18   10:02     2:11:15
307   Kevin Pickering        M5054         8/39       55:08   10:02     2:11:18
308   Jose Tristan           M4549        25/83       55:52   10:02     2:11:20
309   Israel Pacheco         M2529        20/51     1:01:54   10:02     2:11:22
310   Nelly Alvarado         F4549       11/126       58:56   10:02     2:11:26
311   Karina Martínez        F3539       32/196       57:53   10:04     2:11:47
312   Eric Martinez          M4044       33/101     1:14:33   10:04     2:11:49
313   Micaela Romero         F2529       20/141     1:02:42   10:05     2:12:02
314   Christine McLean       F4044       27/186       59:13   10:05     2:12:03
315   Kathi Hocutt           F4044       28/186       59:12   10:05     2:12:03
316   Tom Izaguirre          M4549        26/83       57:14   10:05     2:12:04
317   Oscar Guerra           M5054         9/39     1:00:11   10:05     2:12:05
318   Thomas Delk            M5054        10/39       59:02   10:06     2:12:15
319   Lianna Menchaca        F2529       21/141     1:00:43   10:07     2:12:22
320   Michael Devleeschower  M4044       34/101       57:36   10:08     2:12:34
321   Jennifer Jaroszewski   F4044       29/186       59:34   10:08     2:12:34
322   Silvia Morales         F2024         6/42       59:06   10:08     2:12:34
323   Trudi Pacheco          F4549       12/126     1:01:54   10:08     2:12:36
324   Dave Brunk             M4044       35/101       59:41   10:09     2:12:47
325   Tomas Sierra           M3539        46/93     1:03:33   10:09     2:12:48
326   Sergio Garcia          M3539        47/93       57:55   10:09     2:12:54
327   Ramon Vega III         M4549        27/83     1:02:21   10:09     2:12:54
328   Gina Bustamante        F4549       13/126       58:23   10:09     2:12:55
329   Savannah Villarreal    F2529       22/141     1:03:46   10:09     2:12:57
330   Mona Lisa Tapia        F4549       14/126       53:18   10:10     2:12:59
331   Jaime Rodriguez        M4549        28/83       55:29   10:10     2:13:00
332   Allison Solorio        F4044       30/186     1:01:32   10:10     2:13:04
333   Cecil Mullins          M4549        29/83     1:00:37   10:10     2:13:04
334   Kathe Mullins          F3539       33/196     1:00:36   10:10     2:13:05
335   Kate Hurry             F3539       34/196     1:00:47   10:10     2:13:09
336   Rafael Kirkpatrick     M3539        48/93       57:33   10:11     2:13:12
337   Patty Guden            F5054         7/91     1:01:48   10:11     2:13:17
338   Cindy Howard           F4549       15/126       57:24   10:11     2:13:23
339   Kristina Werenko       F3539       35/196     1:01:01   10:11     2:13:23
340   Dottie Armstrong       F4044       31/186     1:01:09   10:12     2:13:35
341   Richard Guzman         M3539        49/93       59:57   10:12     2:13:35
342   Marta Martinez         F4044       32/186     1:01:33   10:12     2:13:36
343   Eric Gonzales          M3034        23/72       55:37   10:13     2:13:40
344   Mercedes Flores        F2529       23/141     1:03:37   10:13     2:13:44
345   Cynthia Gámez          F3034       22/153       58:02   10:13     2:13:46
346   Jerard Paul Ignacio    M2529        21/51     1:11:24   10:13     2:13:48
347   Alan Stryker           M3034        24/72     1:00:49   10:13     2:13:49
348   Pete Doria             M5054        11/39       57:53   10:14     2:13:52
349   Pilar Rodriguez        F2529       24/141       59:37   10:14     2:13:57
350   Carlos Constantino     M3539        50/93     1:05:19   10:14     2:13:59
351   Ivonne Mireles         F5054         8/91       56:49   10:14     2:13:59
352   Brian Rutledge         M4549        30/83     1:04:39   10:14     2:14:04
353   Peter De Jong          M5054        12/39       58:14   10:15     2:14:10
354   Katherine Williams     F2529       25/141     1:02:56   10:15     2:14:13
355   Claudette Guajardo     F3034       23/153     1:02:07   10:15     2:14:14
356   Mark Chavez            M4044       36/101       59:36   10:16     2:14:18
357   Mirna Salazar          F3539       36/196     1:04:12   10:16     2:14:18
358   Holly Cavazos          F2529       26/141       58:16   10:16     2:14:25
359   Adriana Gonzalez       F2529       27/141       58:59   10:17     2:14:40
360   Elizabeth Chase        F4549       16/126       58:44   10:17     2:14:40
361   Genie Palacios         F3034       24/153       59:53   10:18     2:14:44
362   Eric Scheinfeldt       M3539        51/93     1:00:54   10:18     2:14:49
363   Sarah Roberts          F4044       33/186     1:03:18   10:18     2:14:52
364   Jackie Castro          F2529       28/141     1:00:22   10:18     2:14:54
365   Kirsten Swanson        F4549       17/126       58:55   10:18     2:14:55
366   Alma De Leon           F5054         9/91     1:02:36   10:19     2:15:03
367   Marisa Amaya           F3034       25/153     1:03:27   10:20     2:15:11
368   Theresa Carl           F3034       26/153     1:04:07   10:20     2:15:13
369   Emery Chase            M2529        22/51       59:11   10:20     2:15:15
370   Karen Guerra           F4549       18/126     1:00:26   10:20     2:15:17
371   Federico Cesar         M3539        52/93     1:01:36   10:21     2:15:32
372   Ricardo Delgado        M2529        23/51       56:16   10:21     2:15:34
373   Jeff Sawyer            M5559        11/29     1:01:53   10:22     2:15:37
374   David Torres           M3539        53/93     1:00:02   10:22     2:15:40
375   Deborah Witt           F4549       19/126     1:01:10   10:22     2:15:45
376   Sandy Peak             F4549       20/126     1:01:11   10:22     2:15:46
377   Amelia Myers           F2529       29/141     1:04:05   10:23     2:15:59
378   Rachel Villarreal      F3539       37/196       59:04   10:23     2:16:00
379   Victor García          M4044       37/101     1:04:30   10:24     2:16:03
380   Cesar Hinojosa         M4549        31/83       57:51   10:24     2:16:04
381   Paige Carroll          F2024         7/42     1:01:30   10:24     2:16:11
382   Luis Martinez          M3539        54/93     1:00:39   10:25     2:16:15
383   Nadia Hernandez        F3034       27/153       57:07   10:25     2:16:17
384   Clelia Hill            F3539       38/196     1:01:36   10:25     2:16:23
385   Nadia Carreon          F2529       30/141       56:45   10:25     2:16:24
386   Servando Huerta        M4549        32/83     1:04:37   10:25     2:16:26
387   Sarah Reichert         F3034       28/153       57:54   10:26     2:16:28
388   Salvador Castaneda     M6064         8/18       59:38   10:26     2:16:32
389   Gabriel Garza          M3034        25/72     1:01:46   10:26     2:16:32
390   Tony Pacini            M4549        33/83     1:00:14   10:26     2:16:34
391   Ismael Hernandez       M4549        34/83     1:03:13   10:26     2:16:37
392   Javier Garza           M4044       38/101       59:09   10:26     2:16:39
393   Kristen Mt. Joy        F4549       21/126     1:01:14   10:27     2:16:53
394   Jose Trevino           M3034        26/72       59:24   10:28     2:16:55
395   Marta Mixa             F5559         3/45       59:47   10:28     2:16:55
396   Saida Adame            F4044       34/186     1:02:40   10:28     2:16:58
397   Julio Falcon           M4044       39/101     1:03:12   10:28     2:17:01
398   Callie Vandelinde      F3034       29/153     1:00:08   10:29     2:17:09
399   Minerva I Zamora       F3539       39/196     1:00:52   10:29     2:17:11
400   Carolina Cardenas      F3034       30/153     1:02:20   10:29     2:17:11
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401   Flor McDarby           F3539       40/196       58:53   10:29     2:17:18
402   Gabriela Sosa          F3539       41/196     1:00:31   10:29     2:17:19
403   Desi Gonzalez          F4044       35/186     1:00:32   10:29     2:17:19
404   Ashley Salinas         F2529       31/141       59:34   10:29     2:17:20
405   Stephanie Diswood      F3034       31/153       57:49   10:30     2:17:25
406   Clara Babb             F4549       22/126     1:01:34   10:30     2:17:28
407   Indra Avina            F3539       42/196     1:02:54   10:30     2:17:29
408   Carlos Rosas           M6064         9/18     1:03:22   10:30     2:17:31
409   Sina Jensen            F4044       36/186     1:01:09   10:30     2:17:33
410   Andrea Jensen          F15UN          1/2     1:01:09   10:30     2:17:33
411   Sandra Gutierrez       F4044       37/186       59:09   10:31     2:17:34
412   Isai Reyes             M2024        11/19     1:01:21   10:31     2:17:39
413   Patricia Saldivar      F4549       23/126     1:02:11   10:31     2:17:44
414   Danya Prochaska        F2529       32/141       59:33   10:31     2:17:45
415   Brad Smith             M5054        13/39       56:31   10:32     2:17:49
416   Sergio Gonzalez        M4044       40/101     1:03:28   10:32     2:17:50
417   Alicia Mora            F4044       38/186     1:04:11   10:32     2:17:53
418   Diana Klesel           F3034       32/153     1:02:06   10:32     2:17:55
419   Robert Espinosa        M2529        24/51     1:03:36   10:32     2:17:56
420   Jill Taylor            F2529       33/141       59:23   10:32     2:17:59
421   Carol Voges            F5559         4/45     1:03:39   10:33     2:18:02
422   Eva Rodriguez          F3539       43/196       59:10   10:33     2:18:03
423   Thomas Garcia          M1619         6/11       51:16   10:33     2:18:10
424   Mary Gonzales          F3034       33/153       59:14   10:33     2:18:10
425   Amada Lopez            F4044       39/186     1:02:53   10:33     2:18:12
426   Jesus Gerardo Ayala Va M4549        35/83     1:01:10   10:36     2:18:40
427   Sherry Hanshew         F4549       24/126     1:03:10   10:36     2:18:46
428   Joe Blanchard          M5559        12/29     1:04:57   10:36     2:18:46
429   Guadalupe Rubio        F4549       25/126     1:01:00   10:36     2:18:49
430   Christina Villarreal   F3034       34/153       58:50   10:36     2:18:50
431   Elias Macias           M3539        55/93       59:17   10:36     2:18:51
432   Sarita Noyola          F3539       44/196       58:40   10:36     2:18:52
433   Jody Salazar           F4549       26/126     1:02:20   10:36     2:18:52
434   Agustin Salvat         M4549        36/83     1:00:31   10:37     2:18:54
435   Hugo Alberto Cabrera   M4044       41/101       59:29   10:37     2:18:56
436   Jenique Sandoval       F3034       35/153     1:03:34   10:37     2:18:58
437   Amy Janssen            F3539       45/196     1:01:10   10:37     2:19:04
438   Yuuichi Inomata        M3034        27/72       59:57   10:38     2:19:06
439   Robert Cantu           M4549        37/83     1:02:51   10:38     2:19:14
440   Daniel Jackson         M4549        38/83       59:48   10:38     2:19:16
441   Alberto Palacios       M3539        56/93     1:00:18   10:38     2:19:17
442   Jacie Cobia            F2529       34/141     1:02:45   10:39     2:19:19
443   Ernesta Taylor         F5054        10/91     1:02:30   10:39     2:19:20
444   Anahi Muniz            F2529       35/141     1:03:55   10:39     2:19:21
445   Erika Lozoya           F3539       46/196     1:02:38   10:39     2:19:24
446   Mary Eydie Sommo       F5054        11/91       59:58   10:40     2:19:44
447   Analu Lopez            F3539       47/196     1:02:59   10:41     2:19:51
448   Patricia Estrada-Vega  F3539       48/196     1:02:06   10:42     2:19:59
449   Dianne Turner          F4549       27/126     1:01:32   10:42     2:20:01
450   Pete Galvan            M2529        25/51     1:04:10   10:42     2:20:02
451   Cynthia Galvan         F2529       36/141     1:04:10   10:42     2:20:03
452   Graciela Orozco        F2024         8/42       57:01   10:42     2:20:05
453   Brandie Moss           F2529       37/141     1:02:37   10:42     2:20:07
454   George C Washington Iv M5054        14/39       59:47   10:42     2:20:08
455   Christopher Sharplin   M3034        28/72               10:43     2:20:13
456   Martha Pena            F6064         1/20     1:02:31   10:43     2:20:18
457   Alexander Galindo      M2024        12/19     1:00:05   10:44     2:20:24
458   Sal Peralta            M4549        39/83     1:02:16   10:44     2:20:25
459   Teddy Martin           M4044       42/101     1:00:07   10:44     2:20:26
460   Yedid Ochoa            F3539       49/196     1:03:04   10:45     2:20:37
461   Chelsey Sharplin       F2529       38/141       59:26   10:45     2:20:41
462   Michael Ramirez        M5054        15/39     1:03:23   10:45     2:20:45
463   Gavin Nieto            M2529        26/51     1:03:01   10:45     2:20:48
464   Maria Rangel           F3539       50/196     1:03:15   10:46     2:20:51
465   Letty Jaramillo        F3034       36/153       59:02   10:46     2:20:52
466   Dawn Hill              F5559         5/45     1:04:22   10:46     2:21:02
467   Laura Younker          F4549       28/126     1:03:55   10:46     2:21:02
468   Stephen Heslip         M4044       43/101       55:43   10:47     2:21:08
469   Crystal Cantu          F3034       37/153     1:03:53   10:47     2:21:10
470   Carlos Lopez           M3034        29/72       55:59   10:47     2:21:11
471   Jennifer Bruns         F4044       40/186     1:03:52   10:47     2:21:15
472   Belinda Lizcano        F4549       29/126     1:03:18   10:48     2:21:18
473   Marcial Guajardo       M4044       44/101     1:01:38   10:48     2:21:21
474   Bianca Valdez          F2024         9/42     1:01:47   10:48     2:21:24
475   Samantha Salinas       F2024        10/42       58:16   10:48     2:21:25
476   Mauricio Cornish       M5054        16/39     1:04:35   10:48     2:21:26
477   Claudia Villarreal     F2529       39/141     1:05:41   10:48     2:21:26
478   Trent Tebbetts         M2529        27/51     1:01:21   10:49     2:21:31
479   Usban Delgado          M4044       45/101     1:03:12   10:49     2:21:32
480   Jose Cepeda            M4044       46/101       58:39   10:49     2:21:38
481   Nora Tellez            F4549       30/126     1:03:30   10:50     2:21:46
482   Nina Young             F4549       31/126       59:09   10:50     2:21:48
483   Chris Poteet           M4044       47/101       57:41   10:50     2:21:54
484   Sonja Rutledge         F4044       41/186     1:05:32   10:51     2:21:57
485   Laura Milton           F2529       40/141     1:01:27   10:51     2:21:59
486   Laura Blaser           F3034       38/153     1:03:06   10:51     2:22:00
487   Alfred Chavira         M3539        57/93     1:09:38   10:51     2:22:02
488   Eusebio Salazar        M3034        30/72     1:02:36   10:52     2:22:13
489   Sarah Echavarria       F2529       41/141     1:01:24   10:52     2:22:18
490   Norma Zamora           F3539       51/196     1:02:20   10:54     2:22:37
491   Jessica Cavazos        F3539       52/196     1:06:52   10:54     2:22:38
492   Javier Melendez        M4549        40/83     1:03:33   10:54     2:22:41
493   Lisa Gill              F2529       42/141       55:54   10:54     2:22:46
494   Gloria Mar             F4549       32/126     1:06:24   10:56     2:23:11
495   Luis Casas             M3034        31/72     1:04:25   10:56     2:23:13
496   Angela Gagliano        F4044       42/186     1:06:51   10:57     2:23:17
497   Alejandra Dutton       F2529       43/141     1:04:04   10:57     2:23:19
498   Fred Trevino           M3034        32/72     1:00:26   10:57     2:23:21
499   Daniel Watkins         M4549        41/83     1:03:13   10:57     2:23:22
500   Lynette Watkins        F4044       43/186     1:03:14   10:57     2:23:23
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501   Esteban Salazar        M4044       48/101     1:00:10   10:57     2:23:27
502   Timothy Currie         M4549        42/83     1:05:08   10:57     2:23:27
503   Kelly Caperton         F4549       33/126     1:02:37   10:58     2:23:30
504   Eugenio Jimenez        M2529        28/51     1:04:07   10:58     2:23:33
505   Sean Romero            M2529        29/51     1:06:04   10:58     2:23:34
506   Adrian De La Rosa      M2529        30/51       59:30   10:58     2:23:37
507   Andie Lee Gonzalez     F3034       39/153     1:02:55   10:58     2:23:38
508   Joanna Orozco          F3539       53/196     1:04:07   10:59     2:23:44
509   Andrea Eiben           F2529       44/141     1:02:45   10:59     2:23:44
510   Krystal Tanner         F2024        11/42     1:06:16   11:00     2:23:56
511   Robert Carreon         M3034        33/72     1:05:11   11:01     2:24:08
512   Charlie Wood           M5054        17/39     1:01:16   11:01     2:24:13
513   Corina Giron           F2529       45/141     1:07:28   11:02     2:24:20
514   Bertha Hernandez       F3539       54/196     1:00:44   11:02     2:24:24
515   Cathy Fenske           F4044       44/186     1:02:55   11:02     2:24:25
516   Zaida De La Fuente     F4044       45/186     1:03:03   11:02     2:24:29
517   Marcela Garcia         F2529       46/141     1:01:55   11:02     2:24:29
518   Loth Alcantara         M4044       49/101     1:04:02   11:03     2:24:33
519   Eric Hernandez         M3539        58/93     1:07:51   11:03     2:24:42
520   Carla Pereira          F4549       34/126     1:02:18   11:03     2:24:43
521   Javier Honorato        M4044       50/101       58:37   11:04     2:24:56
522   Stephanie Rodriguez    F2529       47/141       58:16   11:04     2:24:56
523   Rocky Rocha            M4044       51/101     1:03:58   11:04     2:24:58
524   Michelle Hinojosa      F3539       55/196     1:05:13   11:05     2:25:02
525   Jesse Arriaga          M3539        59/93     1:05:59   11:05     2:25:03
526   Deborah Villarreal     F4044       46/186     1:04:34   11:05     2:25:09
527   Carlos Ortega Roz      M6064        10/18     1:05:59   11:06     2:25:14
528   Cynthia Barba          F3539       56/196     1:06:46   11:07     2:25:27
529   Miriam Zhou            F3034       40/153     1:03:22   11:07     2:25:37
530   Dolores Martinez       F5054        12/91     1:03:06   11:08     2:25:44
531   Matthew Plata          M3034        34/72     1:01:29   11:08     2:25:44
532   Yoysy Huerta           F2529       48/141     1:06:02   11:09     2:25:52
533   Laura Garza            F4044       47/186     1:06:40   11:09     2:25:59
534   Eduardo Martinez Garza M3539        60/93     1:03:59   11:09     2:26:00
535   Cathy Blayney          F4044       48/186     1:01:28   11:09     2:26:00
536   Yesenia Martinez       F2529       49/141     1:09:00   11:10     2:26:08
537   Virgilio Aguilar Ramir M3539        61/93     1:00:02   11:10     2:26:09
538   Nancy Chavez           F2529       50/141       59:35   11:10     2:26:10
539   Marcos Orozco          M3034        35/72     1:04:44   11:10     2:26:12
540   Rita Stidham           F5054        13/91     1:05:25   11:10     2:26:14
541   Lara Wilson            F3539       57/196     1:05:57   11:10     2:26:14
542   Tony Thompson          M4549        43/83     1:02:14   11:10     2:26:16
543   Juana Gaona            F2529       51/141     1:07:24   11:11     2:26:30
544   Hilario Urquieta       M3034        36/72     1:07:23   11:11     2:26:30
545   Ignacio Tanguma Iv     M2529        31/51       49:45   11:12     2:26:35
546   Kimberly Abrigo        F4549       35/126     1:05:33   11:12     2:26:35
547   Norma Cantu            F4549       36/126     1:05:33   11:12     2:26:40
548   Barry Ray              M5054        18/39     1:00:58   11:12     2:26:41
549   Raul Gonzalez          M4044       52/101     1:04:36   11:13     2:26:47
550   Iris Perales           F3034       41/153     1:03:51   11:13     2:26:51
551   Dori Weaver            F3034       42/153     1:04:53   11:13     2:26:54
552   Sylvia Lopez Gaona     F5054        14/91     1:03:00   11:14     2:26:57
553   Grecia Martinez        F2024        12/42     1:08:30   11:14     2:27:02
554   Stephanie Enloe        F3034       43/153     1:04:06   11:14     2:27:05
555   Monica Ramirez         F2024        13/42       58:49   11:14     2:27:05
556   Gerardo Reyes          M4044       53/101     1:05:40   11:15     2:27:10
557   Ashley Zapp            F2024        14/42       58:39   11:15     2:27:12
558   Virginia Olvera        F2529       52/141     1:03:52   11:15     2:27:16
559   Luke Merrick           M2024        13/19     1:04:55   11:15     2:27:16
560   Yolanda Muniz          F6064         2/20     1:03:55   11:15     2:27:17
561   Luz Catindig           F5559         6/45     1:04:45   11:15     2:27:17
562   Jason McAuliffe        M3034        37/72     1:06:52   11:15     2:27:18
563   Jenny Rutherford       F4044       49/186     1:22:05   11:16     2:27:26
564   Jeanette Viera         F2529       53/141     1:04:03   11:17     2:27:40
565   Saul Medrano           M4044       54/101     1:04:01   11:17     2:27:42
566   Jayme Ostos            F3539       58/196     1:08:12   11:17     2:27:47
567   Crystal Franklin       F3539       59/196     1:05:30   11:18     2:27:50
568   Cheryl Lucero          F5559         7/45     1:04:13   11:18     2:27:54
569   Kim McAuliffe          F2529       54/141     1:06:52   11:18     2:27:55
570   Abel Villarreal        M4044       55/101     1:04:29   11:18     2:27:59
571   Kami Buss              F3034       44/153     1:06:00   11:18     2:27:59
572   Eduardo Gonzalez       M1619         7/11     1:04:55   11:18     2:27:59
573   Marilu Anzaldua        F4044       50/186     1:08:05   11:18     2:28:00
574   Bill Buros             M5559        13/29     1:00:25   11:19     2:28:04
575   Miguel Ramos           M3034        38/72     1:04:01   11:19     2:28:12
576   Saydeth Marquez        F15UN          2/2     1:04:02   11:19     2:28:12
577   Robert Hebert          M6569          2/4     1:05:53   11:20     2:28:16
578   Juhana Karha           M4044       56/101     1:05:13   11:20     2:28:23
579   Gabriela Maldonado     F3539       60/196     1:03:56   11:21     2:28:34
580   Louis Amaya            M4044       57/101     1:08:40   11:21     2:28:36
581   Mary Chase             F5559         8/45     1:06:55   11:21     2:28:37
582   Ed Landry              M6064        11/18     1:06:36   11:21     2:28:38
583   Josy Mercado           F3539       61/196     1:07:20   11:21     2:28:39
584   Danella Hughes         F3539       62/196     1:20:41   11:22     2:28:42
585   Philip Midgley         M3034        39/72     1:05:07   11:22     2:28:47
586   Karla Gonzalez         F3034       45/153     1:05:08   11:22     2:28:48
587   Monica Valle           F4549       37/126     1:06:12   11:22     2:28:48
588   Diana Brickley         F4549       38/126     1:07:30   11:22     2:28:50
589   Jovita Martinez        F5559         9/45     1:05:51   11:22     2:28:51
590   Shaun Stewart          M3034        40/72     1:07:22   11:22     2:28:52
591   Frances Rivera         F4549       39/126     1:08:04   11:22     2:28:53
592   Santiago Landin        M4044       58/101     1:07:11   11:23     2:28:58
593   Maricarmen Landin      F3034       46/153     1:07:12   11:23     2:28:58
594   Cecilia Alvarado       F4549       40/126     1:04:28   11:23     2:29:01
595   Lupe Melendez          F4044       51/186     1:05:25   11:23     2:29:02
596   Amanda Delong          F3034       47/153     1:03:16   11:23     2:29:07
597   Claudia Aguirre        M5054        19/39     1:07:48   11:24     2:29:13
598   Olga M Gonzalez        F4549       41/126     1:07:47   11:24     2:29:14
599   Gustavo Montemayor     M3539        62/93     1:09:10   11:25     2:29:25
600   Tom Howley             M5559        14/29     1:03:07   11:25     2:29:26
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601   Amy Putegnat           F4044       52/186     1:08:13   11:25     2:29:27
602   Rey Garces             M4044       59/101       58:34   11:25     2:29:31
603   Mari Alvarado          F5054        15/91     1:08:03   11:25     2:29:34
604   Blanca Nieto           F3539       63/196     1:04:43   11:26     2:29:35
605   Jessica Henry          F3034       48/153     1:08:12   11:26     2:29:37
606   Minerva McGrath        F4044       53/186     1:07:31   11:26     2:29:39
607   Jeane Hakenewert       F3539       64/196     1:06:19   11:27     2:29:51
608   Nora Lizcano           F4044       54/186     1:09:45   11:27     2:29:51
609   Martin Villarreal      M4044       60/101     1:04:33   11:27     2:29:54
610   Olivia Reyes           F3539       65/196     1:06:03   11:27     2:29:55
611   Lizette Saldaña        F3034       49/153     1:09:59   11:27     2:29:59
612   Kate Snyder            F4549       42/126     1:10:16   11:28     2:30:09
613   Eduardo Barrientos     M4044       61/101     1:05:22   11:28     2:30:13
614   Mark Kiefer            M4549        44/83     1:08:54   11:29     2:30:16
615   Imelda Salas           F5054        16/91     1:04:33   11:29     2:30:18
616   Nathaniel Mendoza      M15UN          3/4               11:30     2:30:33
617   Dante Perez            M1619         8/11       56:59   11:30     2:30:33
618   Glasey Capuchina       F3034       50/153     1:04:25   11:30     2:30:38
619   Mary Garcia            F5054        17/91     1:09:46   11:30     2:30:39
620   Sara Neel              F3539       66/196     1:02:30   11:31     2:30:42
621   Roberto Banda          M3034        41/72     1:04:36   11:31     2:30:50
622   Mixila Arauz           F4549       43/126     1:11:08   11:31     2:30:50
623   Corey Reichenberg      M3539        63/93     1:05:23   11:32     2:30:58
624   Lee Haddox             M4044       62/101     1:19:55   11:32     2:31:02
625   Estrella Galvan        F2529       55/141     1:06:02   11:33     2:31:07
626   Maria Fernandez        F4549       44/126     1:02:03   11:33     2:31:07
627   Alfonso Gonzalez       M5054        20/39     1:02:03   11:33     2:31:07
628   Elvira Garcia          F4044       55/186     1:03:06   11:33     2:31:08
629   Steven Phillips        M4549        45/83     1:05:12   11:33     2:31:14
630   Elizabeth Guzman       F3034       51/153     1:09:18   11:33     2:31:17
631   Monica Ortiz           F4044       56/186     1:04:37   11:34     2:31:23
632   Bill Parker            M4044       63/101     1:06:08   11:34     2:31:30
633   Rolando C. Garza       M4549        46/83       59:09   11:35     2:31:34
634   Olivia Herrera         F5559        10/45     1:07:06   11:35     2:31:36
635   Melody Evans           F3539       67/196     1:01:56   11:35     2:31:40
636   Gary Evans             M3539        64/93     1:01:56   11:35     2:31:40
637   David Herrera          M3034        42/72     1:07:10   11:35     2:31:41
638   Naemi Gunter           F3034       52/153     1:03:37   11:35     2:31:44
639   Maria Hernandez        F4549       45/126     1:05:50   11:35     2:31:45
640   Tammy Rivera           F4549       46/126     1:05:12   11:36     2:31:45
641   Kristy Garcia          F3539       68/196     1:05:51   11:36     2:31:46
642   Stacie Everson         F4044       57/186     1:10:29   11:36     2:31:54
643   Raquel Corona          F3034       53/153     1:02:54   11:36     2:31:55
644   Josefina Margarita Cas F3539       69/196     1:06:29   11:36     2:31:57
645   Jennifer Lewis         F4549       47/126     1:08:32   11:37     2:32:03
646   Verinda Dayton         F3539       70/196     1:11:25   11:37     2:32:03
647   Gloria McKye           F6064         3/20     1:03:45   11:37     2:32:11
648   Jessica Garcia         F3539       71/196     1:08:04   11:38     2:32:14
649   Patricia Suarez        F4044       58/186     1:08:03   11:38     2:32:19
650   Hector Luevanos        M3034        43/72     1:04:10   11:38     2:32:20
651   Pedro Garcia           M3034        44/72     1:10:06   11:38     2:32:21
652   Ivette Garcia          F3539       72/196     1:10:07   11:38     2:32:22
653   Theresa Valladares     F4549       48/126     1:07:06   11:39     2:32:27
654   Melissa Caron          F4044       59/186     1:07:42   11:39     2:32:32
655   Monica Salinas         F2024        15/42     1:09:01   11:39     2:32:35
656   Marisol Garcia Morales F3539       73/196     1:04:40   11:39     2:32:36
657   Teresa Jara            F5054        18/91     1:07:10   11:39     2:32:37
658   Dolores Davila         F5054        19/91     1:07:41   11:40     2:32:44
659   Samantha Castellanos   F2529       56/141     1:09:02   11:40     2:32:45
660   Hubie Foster           M5559        15/29       59:15   11:40     2:32:48
661   Yvonne Luna            F3539       74/196     1:09:35   11:40     2:32:50
662   Yadira Menchaca        F3539       75/196     1:06:56   11:41     2:32:51
663   Debra Calica           F5559        11/45     1:10:27   11:41     2:33:00
664   Dirk Sheridan          M5054        21/39     1:08:06   11:41     2:33:02
665   Cole Buss              M3034        45/72     1:06:01   11:42     2:33:04
666   Emma Guerrero          F4044       60/186     1:08:14   11:42     2:33:07
667   Rebecca V. Rendon      F5559        12/45     1:04:12   11:42     2:33:13
668   Juan Sedas             M4044       64/101     1:03:18   11:42     2:33:15
669   Jose Manuel Covalles C M5559        16/29     1:07:58   11:43     2:33:19
670   Norma Rivera           F5054        20/91     1:03:16   11:44     2:33:33
671   Inger Binns            F3539       76/196     1:10:24   11:44     2:33:37
672   Enrique Gutierrez      M3539        65/93     1:09:35   11:45     2:33:45
673   Nadia Arriaga          F3539       77/196     1:06:06   11:45     2:33:47
674   Phil Hagen             M4044       65/101     1:07:16   11:45     2:33:50
675   Jerry Quidlat          M4044       66/101     1:04:43   11:46     2:33:57
676   Raynell Wynn           F5054        21/91     1:12:52   11:46     2:34:01
677   Taryn Palacios         F4044       61/186     1:09:25   11:46     2:34:07
678   Jackie De Leon         F4044       62/186     1:06:44   11:46     2:34:08
679   Angelica Perez         F5054        22/91     1:06:40   11:47     2:34:11
680   Natividad (naty) Barre F5054        23/91     1:11:41   11:47     2:34:12
681   Bertha Morales         F4549       49/126     1:10:13   11:47     2:34:14
682   Roberto Ruiz           M5054        22/39     1:08:57   11:47     2:34:15
683   Miguel Angel Garza     M4549        47/83     1:08:57   11:47     2:34:15
684   Cristina Ballatori     F3539       78/196     1:09:56   11:47     2:34:18
685   Silvia Lopez           F2529       57/141     1:07:03   11:47     2:34:21
686   Melissa Ledoux         F5054        24/91     1:07:15   11:48     2:34:24
687   Lesley Ann Ocampo      F3539       79/196     1:06:48   11:48     2:34:26
688   Susan Benton           F3034       54/153     1:12:12   11:48     2:34:31
689   Alberto VillaseÑOR     M3539        66/93     1:08:57   11:48     2:34:31
690   Stacy Greene           F4044       63/186     1:11:10   11:48     2:34:34
691   Elizabeth Gonzalez     F3539       80/196     1:04:58   11:48     2:34:35
692   Zaragoza Briseno Jr.   M4044       67/101     1:08:06   11:49     2:34:36
693   Sandra Rosas           F3539       81/196     1:09:46   11:49     2:34:37
694   Suzanne Cadden         F5054        25/91     1:06:35   11:49     2:34:37
695   Belinda Perez          F2529       58/141     1:06:29   11:49     2:34:39
696   Laura Manley           F2529       59/141     1:12:12   11:49     2:34:44
697   Yvette Brust           F2529       60/141     1:06:28   11:49     2:34:44
698   Natalie Phillips       F3034       55/153     1:11:25   11:50     2:34:49
699   Wendell Cook           M3539        67/93     1:11:25   11:50     2:34:49
700   Stephanie Jerger       F2529       61/141     1:09:38   11:50     2:34:49
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701   Mari Luna              F2529       62/141     1:06:23   11:50     2:34:58
702   Beatriz Salvat         F4044       64/186     1:07:24   11:50     2:35:00
703   Frances Ponsioen-Garza F4549       50/126     1:05:21   11:51     2:35:10
704   Tatyana Pushkareva     F4044       65/186     1:09:45   11:51     2:35:11
705   Aldo Vidal             M2529        32/51     1:12:09   11:51     2:35:13
706   Jet (jessica) Skidmore F2529       63/141     1:05:06   11:51     2:35:13
707   Lourdes De Jesus       F4044       66/186     1:10:31   11:51     2:35:14
708   Troy Arnold            M4549        48/83     1:04:15   11:52     2:35:26
709   Yesmin Elias           F4549       51/126     1:11:26   11:53     2:35:29
710   Blanca Cardenas        F4044       67/186     1:10:52   11:53     2:35:37
711   Daniel Garza           M4044       68/101     1:05:51   11:54     2:35:41
712   Bryan Abanilla         M2529        33/51     1:14:02   11:54     2:35:44
713   Linda Calles           F4044       68/186     1:12:54   11:54     2:35:46
714   Katherine Semons       F2529       64/141     1:10:38   11:54     2:35:49
715   Karla Marmolejo        F3034       56/153     1:07:03   11:54     2:35:52
716   Angie Currie           F5054        26/91     1:04:44   11:55     2:35:56
717   Brooke Callanan        F3539       82/196     1:08:57   11:55     2:36:04
718   Kirby Culbertson       M3034        46/72     1:08:57   11:55     2:36:04
719   Brian Payne            M4549        49/83     1:12:35   11:55     2:36:04
720   Eva Santillana         F4044       69/186               11:55     2:36:07
721   Carmen Lukner          F4549       52/126     1:11:21   11:56     2:36:14
722   Javier Tejeda          M4044       69/101     1:01:17   11:56     2:36:18
723   Kristi Taylor-Salinas  F4044       70/186     1:09:11   11:58     2:36:34
724   Jose Reyes             M4044       70/101     1:05:25   11:59     2:36:52
725   Charlene Martinez      F5559        13/45     1:13:17   12:00     2:37:00
726   Marifina Gonzalez      F3539       83/196     1:06:50   12:00     2:37:04
727   Raul Pena              M3034        47/72     1:09:38   12:00     2:37:09
728   Adriana Navarro        F2529       65/141     1:09:38   12:00     2:37:09
729   Caitlin Sileo          F2529       66/141     1:18:07   12:00     2:37:11
730   Deborah Rodriguez      F3539       84/196     1:08:26   12:01     2:37:22
731   Meagan Flores          F2024        16/42     1:00:50   12:01     2:37:23
732   Steven Stacy           M2529        34/51     1:00:50   12:01     2:37:23
733   Amy Grundy             F5559        14/45     1:12:45   12:02     2:37:27
734   Patricia Sias          F4044       71/186     1:16:10   12:02     2:37:30
735   Luis Rodriguez         M4044       71/101     1:10:01   12:02     2:37:35
736   Sally Reyes            F3539       85/196     1:14:20   12:02     2:37:36
737   Tyra Greene            F4044       72/186     1:05:47   12:03     2:37:40
738   Frank Arredondo        M5559        17/29     1:06:58   12:03     2:37:41
739   Elizabeth Cockrell     F3034       57/153     1:08:24   12:03     2:37:43
740   David Mashburn         M3539        68/93     1:10:49   12:03     2:37:46
741   Esperanza Guevara      F3034       58/153     1:08:53   12:03     2:37:46
742   Adrian Sandoval        M2529        35/51     1:06:42   12:04     2:37:53
743   Melissa Luna           F1619          3/9     1:07:34   12:04     2:37:53
744   Joe Perez              M1619         9/11     1:07:35   12:04     2:37:54
745   Karen Acosta           F2529       67/141     1:08:42   12:04     2:37:54
746   Julio Olvera           M3034        48/72     1:08:42   12:04     2:37:55
747   Jana Needham           F4549       53/126     1:10:29   12:05     2:38:07
748   Jeanette Blancas       F3034       59/153     1:11:43   12:05     2:38:07
749   Jackie Blancas         F2529       68/141     1:11:43   12:05     2:38:08
750   Johanna Descallar      F3034       60/153     1:10:48   12:05     2:38:09
751   Philip Connor          M3539        69/93     1:11:20   12:05     2:38:16
752   Jaime Connor           F3539       86/196     1:11:21   12:05     2:38:17
753   Kathleen Cummings      F4549       54/126     1:12:32   12:05     2:38:17
754   Valerie Cartwright     F3034       61/153     1:12:52   12:06     2:38:22
755   Yvonne Huizar          F4044       73/186     1:12:12   12:06     2:38:25
756   Albert Huizar          M5054        23/39     1:12:12   12:06     2:38:26
757   Cindy Looney           F4044       74/186     1:08:56   12:06     2:38:31
758   Heather Gadberry       F4044       75/186     1:08:55   12:06     2:38:31
759   Jorge Lopez            M3539        70/93     1:11:17   12:07     2:38:32
760   Lori Garcia            F4549       55/126     1:09:25   12:07     2:38:36
761   Lynette Linn           F3539       87/196     1:07:13   12:07     2:38:42
762   Patricia Romo          F3034       62/153     1:10:15   12:07     2:38:43
763   Sandra Rodriguez       F4044       76/186     1:06:58   12:08     2:38:54
764   Jacqueline Alvarez     F2024        17/42     1:06:59   12:09     2:38:59
765   Anna Schappaugh        F2529       69/141     1:06:29   12:09     2:39:00
766   Demetrio Cano          M5559        18/29     1:01:08   12:09     2:39:03
767   Gracie Perales         F5054        27/91     1:08:39   12:09     2:39:06
768   Luis Silva             M5054        24/39     1:05:39   12:09     2:39:06
769   Orlando Huerta         M4549        50/83     1:13:36   12:09     2:39:10
770   Pamela Gonzalez        F2529       70/141     1:13:37   12:10     2:39:14
771   Rosaura Gonzales       F4044       77/186     1:15:20   12:10     2:39:17
772   Ann Marie Lorraine Hol F3034       63/153     1:06:48   12:10     2:39:17
773   Cecelia Carroll        F4549       56/126     1:13:58   12:10     2:39:18
774   Stephanie Garza        F3034       64/153     1:14:23   12:10     2:39:19
775   Heather Koeneke        F3034       65/153     1:09:00   12:10     2:39:20
776   Jessie Lang            F2529       71/141     1:11:23   12:10     2:39:22
777   Anita Moreno-Navarro   F4044       78/186     1:11:21   12:10     2:39:23
778   Shawna Queen           F4549       57/126     1:12:11   12:10     2:39:23
779   Sandy Boroff           F4044       79/186     1:08:36   12:11     2:39:24
780   Jody Gatto             M6064        12/18     1:11:51   12:11     2:39:29
781   Julie Adams            F3034       66/153     1:14:23   12:11     2:39:32
782   Erica Escalante        F2529       72/141     1:10:31   12:11     2:39:32
783   Aimee Hough            F3539       88/196     1:10:23   12:11     2:39:34
784   Anthony Magaro         M6064        13/18     1:06:52   12:11     2:39:36
785   Aminta Olivarez        F3539       89/196     1:08:16   12:12     2:39:44
786   Billy Villarreal       M4044       72/101     1:08:11   12:13     2:39:50
787   Andrea Sivells         F3034       67/153     1:07:42   12:13     2:39:55
788   Chrissy Dijkman        F5054        28/91     1:11:56   12:13     2:39:55
789   Jennifer Paine         F4044       80/186     1:06:05   12:13     2:39:55
790   Jason Branum           M4044       73/101     1:03:04   12:13     2:39:56
791   Charlette Goodwiler    F5054        29/91     1:05:56   12:13     2:39:56
792   Monica Montanez        F3539       90/196     1:17:22   12:13     2:39:57
793   Maria Alcantara        F4044       81/186     1:08:37   12:13     2:39:57
794   Lisa Medina            F2529       73/141     1:11:13   12:13     2:40:01
795   Debbie Hanulik         F5054        30/91     1:07:58   12:14     2:40:06
796   Joseph Zayas           M2529        36/51     1:08:20   12:14     2:40:07
797   Guillermo Lazo         M4549        51/83     1:12:12   12:14     2:40:08
798   Ashley Jackson         F1619          4/9     1:05:19   12:15     2:40:16
799   Laura Carnahan         F4549       58/126     1:28:57   12:15     2:40:25
800   David Maki             M4549        52/83     1:05:39   12:15     2:40:26
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801   Vanessa Carr           F2529       74/141     1:07:01   12:15     2:40:27
802   Michelle Aguilar       F3034       68/153     1:10:20   12:16     2:40:30
803   Barbara Stangler       F3034       69/153     1:09:06   12:16     2:40:30
804   Charles Svoboda        M4549        53/83     1:04:53   12:16     2:40:37
805   Kristie Kleinhans      F5559        15/45     1:12:24   12:16     2:40:37
806   Sandi Cardenas         F5054        31/91     1:09:47   12:16     2:40:41
807   Maggie Novelo          F4044       82/186     1:10:31   12:17     2:40:48
808   Daniel Lauer           M4549        54/83     1:08:46   12:17     2:40:52
809   Megan Weed             F2529       75/141     1:09:28   12:18     2:40:55
810   Tammye Baecker         F5559        16/45     1:14:55   12:18     2:40:56
811   Arturo Cano            M3539        71/93               12:18     2:41:00
812   Cory McLean            M4549        55/83     1:11:17   12:18     2:41:01
813   Kristine McLean        F4044       83/186     1:11:17   12:18     2:41:01
814   Keith Mullins          M3539        72/93     1:18:21   12:18     2:41:06
815   Joe Sewell             M4549        56/83     1:07:40   12:19     2:41:08
816   Sarah Tahmoressi       F3034       70/153     1:12:21   12:19     2:41:16
817   Roselia Cantu          F4549       59/126     1:10:40   12:20     2:41:23
818   Claudia Suarez         F4044       84/186     1:17:13   12:20     2:41:23
819   Cathy Jacobs           F3539       91/196     1:12:47   12:20     2:41:29
820   James Neaville         M5054        25/39     1:08:27   12:21     2:41:39
821   Amanda Ambriz          F3034       71/153     1:05:37   12:21     2:41:44
822   Walter De La Rosa      M5054        26/39     1:06:53   12:22     2:41:48
823   Monica Cole            F3539       92/196     1:08:02   12:22     2:41:56
824   Oscar Rodriguez        M4044       74/101     1:10:14   12:22     2:41:58
825   Carlos Espino          M4549        57/83     1:09:08   12:23     2:42:03
826   Dori Livingston        F5054        32/91     1:12:21   12:23     2:42:06
827   Frank Overton          M6064        14/18     1:13:42   12:24     2:42:14
828   Mary James             F4549       60/126     1:05:55   12:24     2:42:17
829   Gina D Seiler          F5054        33/91     1:15:15   12:24     2:42:18
830   Rosa Gaby Lozano       F4549       61/126     1:06:24   12:24     2:42:19
831   Jennifer Stumbaugh     F3034       72/153     1:10:36   12:24     2:42:26
832   Eddie Hernandez        M5559        19/29     1:02:55   12:25     2:42:33
833   Annette Villarreal     F3539       93/196     1:08:09   12:25     2:42:36
834   Rhonda Munoz           F3539       94/196     1:10:21   12:25     2:42:39
835   Brian Burks            M5559        20/29     1:12:21   12:25     2:42:40
836   Bailey Burks           F2024        18/42     1:12:21   12:25     2:42:40
837   Brittany Sorrell       F2529       76/141     1:14:47   12:26     2:42:46
838   Daniel Stafford        M4549        58/83     1:11:02   12:26     2:42:48
839   Elizabeth Gonzalez     F4044       85/186     1:11:32   12:26     2:42:48
840   Rene Flores            M4044       75/101     1:06:10   12:27     2:42:54
841   Graciela Carrizalez    F2529       77/141     1:14:05   12:27     2:42:57
842   Maggie Rodriguez       F3034       73/153     1:10:43   12:27     2:42:59
843   Brenda Parra           F3539       95/196     1:14:52   12:27     2:42:59
844   Lyssa Hamilton         F3539       96/196     1:14:52   12:27     2:42:59
845   Eric Curran            M4044       76/101     1:11:49   12:27     2:43:03
846   Brandon Bell           M3034        49/72     1:12:24   12:27     2:43:05
847   Jessica Cox            F4044       86/186     1:09:31   12:28     2:43:15
848   Yolanda Escalante      F2529       78/141     1:10:31   12:28     2:43:16
849   Delia Yvette Schudy    F3034       74/153     1:12:01   12:28     2:43:17
850   Zachary Garcia         M2529        37/51     1:12:28   12:29     2:43:21
851   Sandra Rodriguez       F5054        34/91     1:12:16   12:30     2:43:34
852   Cristina Cisneros      F2529       79/141     1:12:36   12:30     2:43:42
853   Sandi Esslinger        F4549       62/126     1:10:56   12:30     2:43:43
854   Carla Urquieta         F2024        19/42     1:09:04   12:31     2:43:48
855   Debbie Kimbriel        F5559        17/45     1:14:30   12:31     2:43:49
856   Nichole Terry          F3539       97/196     1:20:19   12:31     2:43:50
857   Marissa Ulsamer        F3034       75/153     1:13:14   12:31     2:43:51
858   Deborah Krummeck       F5559        18/45     1:13:15   12:31     2:43:51
859   Janet Rutherford       F6064         4/20     1:14:06   12:31     2:43:55
860   David Simental         M3034        50/72     1:16:25   12:32     2:43:59
861   Julio Cesar Gonzalez   M5054        27/39     1:08:05   12:32     2:44:07
862   Edna Monrreal          F2529       80/141     1:12:43   12:32     2:44:07
863   Claudia Harrison       F3539       98/196     1:14:24   12:32     2:44:09
864   Beatrice L Juarez      F4044       87/186     1:10:39   12:33     2:44:12
865   Matt Armstrong         M4044       77/101     1:05:30   12:33     2:44:16
866   Amaris Contreras       F3034       76/153     1:17:20   12:33     2:44:21
867   Grace Rosales          F2529       81/141     1:17:21   12:33     2:44:22
868   Alicia Espinosa        F4549       63/126     1:10:31   12:33     2:44:24
869   Jeff Stephens          M5559        21/29     1:10:32   12:34     2:44:25
870   Christian Dang         M4549        59/83     1:10:51   12:34     2:44:26
871   Todd Polson            M4044       78/101     1:15:40   12:34     2:44:31
872   Vladimir Rahkoy        M4044       79/101     1:09:55   12:35     2:44:38
873   Gabriel Hernandez      M3539        73/93     1:14:40   12:35     2:44:44
874   Fausto Yepiz           M4549        60/83     1:11:26   12:35     2:44:49
875   Tony Mendoza           M4044       80/101     1:09:36   12:36     2:44:55
876   Maria Woods            F4044       88/186     1:10:06   12:36     2:45:03
877   Paula Burns            F4549       64/126     1:10:06   12:36     2:45:03
878   Joe Guerrero           M3539        74/93     1:04:18   12:37     2:45:11
879   Claudia Castillo       F3539       99/196     1:08:37   12:37     2:45:12
880   Leonardo Escobar       M4549        61/83     1:03:33   12:38     2:45:19
881   Lucila Salinas         F2529       82/141     1:13:42   12:38     2:45:20
882   Jose Rodriguez         M3539        75/93     1:12:13   12:38     2:45:21
883   Kimberly Smith         F5054        35/91     1:15:15   12:38     2:45:26
884   Carol Pryce            F5054        36/91     1:15:15   12:38     2:45:26
885   Michelle Mick          F4044       89/186     1:10:44   12:38     2:45:26
886   Norma Martinez         F3034       77/153     1:12:26   12:38     2:45:29
887   Manuela Smith          F4044       90/186     1:09:50   12:38     2:45:30
888   Carmela Trevino-Garza  F5054        37/91     1:11:51   12:39     2:45:36
889   Rachel Cortez          F4549       65/126     1:10:22   12:39     2:45:37
890   Briseida Mendoza       F5054        38/91     1:07:46   12:39     2:45:43
891   Sarah Walker           F3034       78/153     1:07:05   12:40     2:45:44
892   Phyllis Hysong         F6064         5/20     1:16:03   12:41     2:46:04
893   Willie Perez           M5054        28/39     1:11:49   12:42     2:46:22
894   Missie Hernandez       F3539      100/196     1:11:20   12:43     2:46:27
895   Michaela Buddle        F2529       83/141     1:15:08   12:43     2:46:27
896   Johnny Bujanos         M4044       81/101     1:15:53   12:43     2:46:28
897   Karina Alanis          F2529       84/141     1:10:43   12:43     2:46:35
898   Jacqueline Gutierrez   F2529       85/141     1:09:13   12:45     2:46:53
899   Marianne Lewinsky      F4044       91/186     1:14:32   12:45     2:46:53
900   Robert Rivera          M3539        76/93     1:15:54   12:45     2:46:53
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901   Daniel Ramos           M2529        38/51     1:12:32   12:45     2:46:53
902   Juan Uribe             M5054        29/39     1:01:54   12:45     2:47:02
903   Carmen Enriquez        F5054        39/91     1:14:39   12:46     2:47:03
904   Ruben Enriquez         M5054        30/39     1:14:39   12:46     2:47:03
905   Alma Dolores Rodriguez F4044       92/186     1:16:25   12:46     2:47:06
906   Jeannie Anthony        F4044       93/186     1:15:13   12:46     2:47:11
907   Lori Garcia            F3034       79/153     1:18:25   12:46     2:47:13
908   David Ontiveros        M4549        62/83     1:03:31   12:46     2:47:14
909   Kelly Wrobel           F3539      101/196     1:17:17   12:47     2:47:26
910   José Vargas            M3034        51/72     1:10:56   12:48     2:47:37
911   Courtney Sumner        F2529       86/141     1:15:09   12:49     2:47:43
912   Gricelda Lopez         F3034       80/153     1:12:39   12:49     2:47:48
913   Isaac Williams         M3034        52/72     1:10:58   12:49     2:47:54
914   Michelle Moryl         F4044       94/186     1:10:31   12:50     2:47:56
915   Eric Naz               M3034        53/72     1:06:13   12:50     2:48:03
916   Tara Hawkins           F4044       95/186     1:14:53   12:50     2:48:04
917   Rachel Ayala           F3539      102/196     1:11:53   12:50     2:48:05
918   Alexa Thompson         F5054        40/91     1:13:05   12:51     2:48:10
919   Sheila Gordon          F5054        41/91     1:14:39   12:51     2:48:11
920   Nancy Nava             F3539      103/196     1:14:34   12:51     2:48:12
921   Stephen E Harris       M70UP          1/1     1:13:35   12:51     2:48:17
922   Bernice Cerda          F2529       87/141     1:08:11   12:51     2:48:18
923   Ivan Carlin            M3539        77/93     1:08:11   12:51     2:48:18
924   Katiann Philhower      F3034       81/153     1:07:05   12:51     2:48:18
925   Tina Jones             F4549       66/126     1:12:50   12:51     2:48:19
926   Lorraine Guerrero-Lope F3034       82/153     1:04:05   12:51     2:48:20
927   Michael Lopez          M3034        54/72     1:04:05   12:52     2:48:21
928   Nubia Pobanz           F3539      104/196     1:15:05   12:52     2:48:22
929   Misty Taylor           F3539      105/196     1:15:34   12:52     2:48:26
930   Wendy Thomas           F3034       83/153     1:12:15   12:52     2:48:33
931   Jamie Payan            F2529       88/141     1:11:27   12:53     2:48:34
932   Alejandro Etienne Sali M2529        39/51     1:09:44   12:53     2:48:38
933   Olga Guadiana          F4549       67/126     1:13:57   12:53     2:48:39
934   Elisa Morales          F3539      106/196     1:12:22   12:55     2:49:00
935   Jason Blackburn        M4044       82/101     1:21:33   12:56     2:49:17
936   Michel Blackburn       F3539      107/196     1:21:33   12:56     2:49:17
937   Claudia Farr           F3539      108/196     1:22:20   12:56     2:49:21
938   Alyssa Ayala           F2529       89/141     1:11:00   12:56     2:49:21
939   Mark Perez             M3034        55/72     1:11:00   12:56     2:49:21
940   Dinorah Scott          F3539      109/196     1:13:26   12:56     2:49:22
941   Gabriel Gaspar         M3539        78/93     1:14:01   12:56     2:49:24
942   Gerald Johnson         M6064        15/18     1:10:47   12:57     2:49:29
943   Eduardo Loredo         M2024        14/19     1:14:06   12:57     2:49:37
944   Jennifer Garcia        F3034       84/153     1:11:48   12:57     2:49:39
945   Melissa Uriegas        F2529       90/141     1:09:47   12:58     2:49:50
946   Michael Sullivan       M3034        56/72     1:09:47   12:58     2:49:51
947   Sam Goessling          M3034        57/72     1:13:08   12:59     2:50:05
948   Lenora Goessling       F3034       85/153     1:13:08   13:00     2:50:06
949   Sara Gilbert           F2529       91/141     1:16:35   13:00     2:50:11
950   Jennifer Sinclair      F3034       86/153     1:11:56   13:00     2:50:12
951   Meghan Hope            F3539      110/196     1:14:02   13:00     2:50:15
952   Sandra Saenz           F4044       96/186     1:16:01   13:02     2:50:33
953   Veronica Guzman        F4044       97/186     1:16:30   13:02     2:50:33
954   Jenni Branum           F3539      111/196     1:17:20   13:02     2:50:33
955   Frances Iglesias       F4549       68/126     1:16:06   13:02     2:50:34
956   Grenade Fiedler        M4044       83/101     1:06:18   13:02     2:50:41
957   Sandra Esquivel        F5054        42/91     1:13:28   13:02     2:50:43
958   Gabriel Espinoza Jr    M3034        58/72     1:19:36   13:03     2:50:48
959   Patricia Mon           F4549       69/126     1:15:21   13:03     2:50:52
960   Hector Velarde         M4549        63/83     1:20:18   13:04     2:50:58
961   Patrick Hullihan       M5559        22/29     1:18:22   13:04     2:50:58
962   Jacqueline Martinez    F4044       98/186     1:14:26   13:04     2:51:02
963   Jaron Berman           M4044       84/101     1:13:32   13:04     2:51:04
964   Alma De La Garza       F4044       99/186     1:12:33   13:04     2:51:06
965   Hugo Valladolid        M2529        40/51     1:10:51   13:04     2:51:07
966   Aya Fukuda             F3034       87/153     1:14:44   13:04     2:51:08
967   Scott Impson           M3539        79/93     1:14:43   13:04     2:51:08
968   Shiyi Geng             F2024        20/42     1:09:14   13:04     2:51:09
969   David Lundquist        M3539        80/93     1:14:31   13:05     2:51:17
970   Andi Green             F4549       70/126     1:17:11   13:05     2:51:19
971   Amy Simecek            F3539      112/196     1:15:00   13:06     2:51:24
972   Faye Stallings         F5054        43/91     1:18:09   13:06     2:51:24
973   Alexandra León         F4044      100/186     1:12:07   13:06     2:51:29
974   Daniel Rivera          M3034        59/72     1:05:43   13:07     2:51:46
975   Adriana Castillo Solis F4549       71/126     1:17:50   13:08     2:51:54
976   Valerie Nevarez        F3539      113/196     1:17:25   13:09     2:52:05
977   Dylan Munoz Ramirez    M3034        60/72     1:15:20   13:09     2:52:06
978   Horacio Garza          M4549        64/83     1:15:33   13:11     2:52:35
979   Veronica Endsley       F4549       72/126     1:22:50   13:11     2:52:41
980   Shelly Hargrove        F4044      101/186     1:09:02   13:11     2:52:42
981   Maria D Lozano         F4549       73/126     1:17:00   13:11     2:52:42
982   Maria Rosita Asis      F4044      102/186     1:18:02   13:12     2:52:43
983   Tammy Meier            F5054        44/91     1:11:24   13:12     2:52:53
984   Kristina Gonzalez      F3539      114/196     1:11:52   13:13     2:52:57
985   Rhianne Rodriguez      F3539      115/196     1:18:15   13:13     2:52:59
986   Irma Munoz             F3539      116/196     1:17:00   13:13     2:53:00
987   Maria Perez            F4044      103/186     1:17:00   13:13     2:53:00
988   William Lovelace       M2024        15/19     1:10:44   13:13     2:53:02
989   Nathan Brooks          M3034        61/72     1:17:28   13:14     2:53:10
990   Jennifer Bockus        F3034       88/153     1:13:36   13:14     2:53:11
991   Mario Chavez           M4549        65/83     1:13:41   13:14     2:53:17
992   Kimberly Garcia        F4044      104/186     1:15:20   13:15     2:53:25
993   Amanda Daugherty       F3539      117/196     1:16:26   13:15     2:53:31
994   Victoria Whelan        F2529       92/141     1:16:27   13:15     2:53:31
995   Jamie Jobes            M4549        66/83       44:00   13:15     2:53:31
996   Jacob Jobes            M15UN          4/4       44:01   13:15     2:53:32
997   Paulina Gamboa         F2529       93/141     1:16:07   13:15     2:53:33
998   Stacey McCord          F3539      118/196     1:14:53   13:15     2:53:34
999   Terry Marks            M4044       85/101     1:14:53   13:15     2:53:34
1000  Natalie Payne          F3034       89/153     1:12:24   13:16     2:53:39
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1001  Michelle O'Tierney     F3034       90/153     1:16:10   13:16     2:53:43
1002  Jessica Brohman        F4044      105/186     1:17:12   13:16     2:53:46
1003  Kerri Embry            F1619          5/9     1:13:40   13:16     2:53:47
1004  Jose Flores            M2529        41/51     1:14:21   13:17     2:53:52
1005  Oscar Reyes            F2024        21/42     1:25:31   13:18     2:54:03
1006  Jacqueline Pheanis     F3034       91/153     1:17:25   13:18     2:54:03
1007  Frank Lopez            M4549        67/83     1:13:01   13:18     2:54:12
1008  Solan Darwish          F3539      119/196     1:17:09   13:20     2:54:38
1009  Rae Mills              F6569          1/3     1:20:15   13:21     2:54:42
1010  Luis Calles Torres     M6064        16/18     1:19:09   13:21     2:54:53
1011  Sandra Cortez          F4044      106/186     1:20:37   13:23     2:55:10
1012  Doreen Lumbrezer       F5054        45/91     1:12:59   13:23     2:55:11
1013  Karen Campbell         F5559        19/45     1:18:42   13:23     2:55:13
1014  Karaline Campbell      F2024        22/42     1:18:43   13:23     2:55:14
1015  Angela Blanchard       F4044      107/186     1:21:18   13:24     2:55:22
1016  Kirstin Sippel         F3539      120/196     1:21:19   13:24     2:55:22
1017  Spoorthy Papudesi      F2529       94/141     1:19:19   13:24     2:55:26
1018  Amanda Kolberg         F3034       92/153     1:16:57   13:24     2:55:28
1019  Sandra Hernandez-Carri F3539      121/196     1:12:37   13:25     2:55:45
1020  Jimena Pena-Garza      F3034       93/153     1:11:59   13:26     2:55:53
1021  Brian Garza            M3539        81/93     1:13:36   13:26     2:55:53
1022  Gracie Pena            F4044      108/186     1:15:39   13:26     2:55:58
1023  Louisa Escamilla       F5559        20/45     1:14:55   13:27     2:56:03
1024  Brenda Lopez           F4549       74/126     1:16:43   13:27     2:56:10
1025  Alex Garcia            M3034        62/72     1:23:18   13:27     2:56:11
1026  Mary Jo Callanan       F5054        46/91     1:14:35   13:27     2:56:11
1027  Cathie Smith           F5054        47/91     1:18:05   13:28     2:56:17
1028  Monica Franco          F4044      109/186     1:12:47   13:29     2:56:26
1029  Vannessa Rodriguez     F3539      122/196     1:20:47   13:29     2:56:32
1030  Jamie Cvikel           F2529       95/141     1:23:34   13:29     2:56:34
1031  Maggie Saldana         F5054        48/91     1:12:43   13:29     2:56:38
1032  Kathy Diaz             F2529       96/141     1:15:22   13:30     2:56:48
1033  Anna Stoddard          F2024        23/42     1:13:03   13:31     2:56:56
1034  Eugene "craig" McClure M5054        31/39     1:14:06   13:31     2:56:56
1035  Mary Grace Hernandez   F2024        24/42     1:16:45   13:31     2:57:02
1036  Oscar Hernandez        M3034        63/72     1:16:46   13:31     2:57:02
1037  Jason De La Rosa       M3539        82/93     1:13:58   13:31     2:57:04
1038  Stephanie Cadena       F2529       97/141     1:27:36   13:32     2:57:09
1039  Gisela Delgado         F3539      123/196     1:21:34   13:32     2:57:10
1040  Jaime Ramirez          M1619        10/11     1:04:20   13:32     2:57:12
1041  Sharon Zyetz           F5054        49/91     1:20:05   13:32     2:57:12
1042  Mary Villarreal        F3539      124/196     1:21:52   13:33     2:57:21
1043  Evelyn Rimmer          F4549       75/126     1:17:12   13:33     2:57:22
1044  Terry Abrego           F4549       76/126     1:22:10   13:33     2:57:22
1045  Joanne West            F4549       77/126     1:17:38   13:33     2:57:25
1046  Edward Requenez        M3539        83/93     1:15:27   13:33     2:57:28
1047  Glenda George          F4549       78/126     1:13:40   13:34     2:57:31
1048  Yvonne Bays            F5054        50/91     1:13:10   13:34     2:57:37
1049  Aimee Phillips         F4044      110/186     1:13:10   13:34     2:57:37
1050  Elvira Jack            F5054        51/91     1:17:09   13:34     2:57:39
1051  Daniel Lozano          M4549        68/83     1:10:28   13:34     2:57:39
1052  Janie Garza            F3034       94/153     1:17:58   13:35     2:57:51
1053  Liza Contreras         F5054        52/91     1:16:25   13:35     2:57:53
1054  Amy Decosmo            F4044      111/186     1:19:35   13:35     2:57:56
1055  Erin Emmitt            F2529       98/141     1:16:47   13:36     2:58:00
1056  Denver Malin           F1619          6/9     1:17:42   13:36     2:58:02
1057  Annette Martinez       F4044      112/186     1:12:54   13:36     2:58:09
1058  Rachel Reyna           F3539      125/196     1:09:00   13:36     2:58:09
1059  Maria Thomas           F5054        53/91     1:13:10   13:37     2:58:14
1060  Veronica Jara          F2529       99/141     1:15:21   13:37     2:58:15
1061  Whitney Self           F4044      113/186     1:19:58   13:37     2:58:23
1062  Amy Kimes              F4044      114/186     1:15:43   13:38     2:58:24
1063  Patrick Salinas        M2529        42/51     1:18:09   13:38     2:58:36
1064  Jacob Garza            M2529        43/51     1:16:54   13:39     2:58:39
1065  Hannah Jones           F2024        25/42     1:18:49   13:39     2:58:42
1066  Todd Perrin            M4549        69/83     1:12:37   13:39     2:58:49
1067  Angie Rodriguez        F3034       95/153     1:18:21   13:40     2:58:50
1068  Gabriella McKittrick   F3539      126/196     1:18:01   13:40     2:58:50
1069  Denise Hill            F5054        54/91     1:20:59   13:40     2:58:57
1070  Erika Ramos            F2529      100/141     1:20:07   13:41     2:59:03
1071  Mario Martinez         M4044       86/101     1:15:01   13:41     2:59:07
1072  Michelle Hanson        F4044      115/186     1:18:27   13:42     2:59:21
1073  Mitzy De La Fuente     F3034       96/153     1:15:58   13:42     2:59:22
1074  Jennifer Alvarez       F3539      127/196     1:15:31   13:42     2:59:24
1075  Elizabeth Balderas     F4549       79/126     1:12:23   13:42     2:59:25
1076  Yvonne Gonzalez        F4549       80/126     1:13:48   13:43     2:59:33
1077  Melva Lopez            F4549       81/126     1:20:09   13:43     2:59:34
1078  Emma Medina            F3034       97/153     1:20:09   13:43     2:59:35
1079  Al Hernandez           M5559        23/29     1:20:46   13:43     2:59:39
1080  Angelita Martinez      F4044      116/186     1:15:58   13:43     2:59:40
1081  Liza Melchor           F3539      128/196     1:19:39   13:43     2:59:40
1082  Janet Fritz            F5054        55/91     1:22:19   13:44     2:59:42
1083  Betesu Williams        F6064         6/20     1:18:09   13:44     2:59:47
1084  Maritza Lara           F3539      129/196     1:20:02   13:45     2:59:55
1085  Peggy Mullican         F5054        56/91     1:18:05   13:45     3:00:02
1086  Judy Melchor           F4044      117/186     1:20:26   13:45     3:00:03
1087  Mary Loera             F5054        57/91     1:17:37   13:46     3:00:20
1088  Lewis Hudson           M4549        70/83     1:18:05   13:47     3:00:22
1089  Ali Trujillo           F3539      130/196     1:14:47   13:47     3:00:25
1090  Beth Engelking         F4549       82/126     1:22:41   13:47     3:00:25
1091  Keith Kalkofen         M4549        71/83     1:18:30   13:48     3:00:36
1092  Coleen Barnett         F3539      131/196     1:17:26   13:48     3:00:44
1093  Candace Gosch          F3539      132/196     1:17:27   13:48     3:00:44
1094  Brenda Lee Meza        F3539      133/196     1:19:58   13:48     3:00:46
1095  Saul Gutierrez         M5054        32/39     1:19:59   13:48     3:00:46
1096  Jamaila Saenz          F3034       98/153     1:16:37   13:48     3:00:46
1097  Shonda Martin          F4549       83/126     1:17:58   13:48     3:00:47
1098  Liz Torres             F3539      134/196     1:16:49   13:49     3:00:54
1099  Marci McEvoy           F4044      118/186     1:18:19   13:49     3:00:55
1100  Bryan Thompson         M3034        64/72     1:17:30   13:50     3:01:02
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1101  Leslie Thompson        F4549       84/126     1:17:30   13:50     3:01:02
1102  Pancho Guerra          M3034        65/72     1:19:06   13:50     3:01:02
1103  Jessica Villarreal     F2529      101/141     1:16:37   13:50     3:01:05
1104  Lambert Quartey        M4044       87/101     1:14:03   13:50     3:01:13
1105  Meta Hickman           F4549       85/126     1:17:45   13:51     3:01:18
1106  Alexandra Grand-Molina F4044      119/186     1:16:43   13:52     3:01:28
1107  Kendal Davis           F2529      102/141     1:19:46   13:52     3:01:29
1108  Christiana Hewitt      F5054        58/91     1:24:45   13:52     3:01:31
1109  Sandie Acosta          F5054        59/91     1:23:10   13:52     3:01:39
1110  Irene Snell            F5054        60/91     1:21:25   13:53     3:01:43
1111  Jessica Pena           F3034       99/153     1:14:13   13:53     3:01:44
1112  Adaelisa Cuevas        F4044      120/186     1:14:13   13:53     3:01:51
1113  Santa Scarborough      F4044      121/186     1:21:52   13:54     3:01:53
1114  Eric Dehoyos           M4044       88/101     1:17:59   13:55     3:02:08
1115  Amanda Garza           F2529      103/141     1:20:33   13:56     3:02:24
1116  Dominique Velasquez    F2024        26/42     1:16:25   13:56     3:02:25
1117  Daniel Acosta          M3539        84/93     1:19:09   13:58     3:02:48
1118  Tatiana Gonzalez       F3034      100/153     1:19:51   13:59     3:03:00
1119  Alejandra Gonzalez     F2529      104/141     1:18:40   13:59     3:03:00
1120  Alina Gonzalez         F3034      101/153     1:20:19   13:59     3:03:00
1121  Sara Yanoush           F4549       86/126     1:18:52   13:59     3:03:09
1122  Danny Camacho          M4549        72/83     1:20:12   14:00     3:03:12
1123  Patty Perez            F4044      122/186     1:18:08   14:00     3:03:12
1124  Esmer Gonzalez         F3539      135/196     1:18:09   14:00     3:03:14
1125  Tina Banse             F5054        61/91     1:23:40   14:00     3:03:16
1126  Melissa Fisher         F3539      136/196     1:23:40   14:00     3:03:17
1127  Valarie Londrie        F3539      137/196     1:14:42   14:00     3:03:21
1128  Sonia Harry            F5054        62/91     1:14:42   14:00     3:03:21
1129  Kim Wigley             F4044      123/186     1:22:19   14:02     3:03:43
1130  Rigoberto Melendez Car M2529        44/51     1:13:31   14:02     3:03:45
1131  Adrian Mejorado        M2529        45/51     1:22:35   14:02     3:03:46
1132  William Clark          M5054        33/39     1:12:49   14:03     3:03:52
1133  Sara Becerril          F3539      138/196     1:11:40   14:03     3:03:59
1134  Mayra Camacho          F4549       87/126     1:20:10   14:03     3:04:00
1135  Sammi Hicks            F3539      139/196     1:20:54   14:03     3:04:02
1136  Lisa Harthan           F4044      124/186     1:23:18   14:03     3:04:03
1137  Laura Mason            F5054        63/91     1:17:02   14:04     3:04:05
1138  Cari Lambrecht         F3034      102/153     1:25:03   14:04     3:04:08
1139  Eugenio Elizondo       M5054        34/39     1:13:01   14:04     3:04:11
1140  James P. Forrest       M6064        17/18     1:26:50   14:05     3:04:19
1141  Lucy Ramirez           F5054        64/91     1:17:06   14:06     3:04:30
1142  Clyde Hicks            M4549        73/83     1:21:51   14:06     3:04:31
1143  Aracely Balderas       F4044      125/186     1:23:00   14:06     3:04:41
1144  Reisha Beaty           F3034      103/153     1:20:04   14:07     3:04:45
1145  Cynthia Medrano        F4044      126/186     1:21:39   14:07     3:04:52
1146  Noemi Bagstad          F4549       88/126     1:21:00   14:07     3:04:52
1147  Annie Miller           F3539      140/196     1:21:00   14:07     3:04:52
1148  Katherine Ponce        F4044      127/186     1:21:41   14:07     3:04:53
1149  Sandy Tawil            F4044      128/186     1:21:39   14:07     3:04:54
1150  Jennifer King          F4044      129/186     1:21:41   14:07     3:04:54
1151  Jane Murray            F4044      130/186     1:21:03   14:07     3:04:55
1152  Abdulmajid Mohammed    M2529        46/51     1:22:51   14:08     3:05:04
1153  Victoria Springer      F70UP          1/3     1:22:08   14:08     3:05:08
1154  Lisa Bailey            F5054        65/91     1:15:05   14:09     3:05:11
1155  Cathy Garza            F5559        21/45     1:22:30   14:09     3:05:12
1156  Karla Gonzalez         F3034      104/153     1:19:03   14:10     3:05:33
1157  Samantha Hewitt        F2529      105/141     1:24:45   14:11     3:05:42
1158  Rosa McFarland         F4549       89/126     1:26:18   14:11     3:05:45
1159  Marian Trattner        F3034      105/153     1:18:15   14:12     3:05:56
1160  Robbie Clarke          M2529        47/51     1:18:43   14:13     3:06:13
1161  Edgar Alejandro Vasque M2529        48/51     1:18:06   14:15     3:06:29
1162  Joe Cantu              M5054        35/39     1:20:24   14:15     3:06:31
1163  Jose Carlos Meza       M2024        16/19     1:12:44   14:15     3:06:36
1164  Mary Jo Koss           F6064         7/20               14:15     3:06:38
1165  Lauren Carr            F2529      106/141     1:18:36   14:16     3:06:43
1166  Laura Baldinger        F2529      107/141     1:18:36   14:16     3:06:43
1167  Katherine Lamers       F2529      108/141     1:18:37   14:16     3:06:43
1168  Vanessa Garcia         F2529      109/141     1:15:32   14:16     3:06:52
1169  Misti Anderson         F3539      141/196     1:25:05   14:17     3:06:58
1170  Shelly Naro            F5054        66/91               14:17     3:06:59
1171  Ruth Iglesias          F3539      142/196     1:21:25   14:17     3:07:05
1172  Frank Iglesias         M4549        74/83     1:21:25   14:17     3:07:05
1173  Leti Ortiz             F3539      143/196     1:19:47   14:18     3:07:12
1174  Danielle Ault          F2529      110/141     1:19:00   14:18     3:07:12
1175  Debra Finch            F5559        22/45     1:19:02   14:18     3:07:14
1176  Raven Luna             F3034      106/153     1:17:10   14:18     3:07:14
1177  Terry Overon           F6064         8/20     1:20:21   14:18     3:07:16
1178  Cecilia Senteno        F4549       90/126     1:24:05   14:19     3:07:23
1179  Elaine Elliott         F4044      131/186     1:26:48   14:19     3:07:31
1180  Angela Laird           F3539      144/196     1:20:18   14:20     3:07:39
1181  Yvonne Rangel          F4549       91/126     1:19:17   14:21     3:07:57
1182  Tammy Murray           F4549       92/126     1:18:26   14:22     3:08:00
1183  Gabriela Sparks        F2529      111/141     1:18:26   14:22     3:08:10
1184  Denise Garza           F3034      107/153     1:15:44   14:22     3:08:13
1185  Andy Esquivel          M4549        75/83     1:21:25   14:23     3:08:13
1186  Sandra Gilchrist       F4549       93/126     1:21:26   14:23     3:08:13
1187  Kelly Cohen            F5054        67/91     1:21:27   14:23     3:08:13
1188  Cindy Nelson           F4549       94/126     1:23:05   14:23     3:08:13
1189  Alison Starr           F3034      108/153     1:23:21   14:23     3:08:16
1190  Leah Starr             F2529      112/141     1:23:22   14:23     3:08:17
1191  Elizabeth England      F5559        23/45     1:23:06   14:23     3:08:22
1192  Annette Poteet         F4549       95/126     1:25:22   14:24     3:08:31
1193  Tracey Guerrero        F2529      113/141     1:25:45   14:25     3:08:47
1194  Raymond Mendez         M4549        76/83     1:22:14   14:27     3:09:09
1195  Norma Jean Cano        F4549       96/126     1:13:20   14:28     3:09:29
1196  Luis Cano              M4549        77/83     1:13:22   14:28     3:09:29
1197  Cayla Fair             F2529      114/141     1:17:20   14:29     3:09:37
1198  George Medina          M3034        66/72     1:17:21   14:29     3:09:37
1199  John H. Rodriguez      M3539        85/93     1:11:52   14:29     3:09:37
1200  Sally Bradley          F4044      132/186     1:27:19   14:29     3:09:42
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1201  Paul Bradley           M4044       89/101     1:27:20   14:29     3:09:42
1202  Elaina Miles           F3539      145/196     1:22:26   14:30     3:09:45
1203  Deanna Cooper          F3539      146/196     1:22:27   14:30     3:09:46
1204  Bernice Phillips       F3539      147/196     1:25:42   14:31     3:10:09
1205  Stacey Rogers          F5054        68/91     1:23:19   14:32     3:10:11
1206  Lavonna Mims           F4044      133/186     1:29:01   14:32     3:10:22
1207  Stefanie Gonzalez-Lope F3034      109/153     1:18:54   14:33     3:10:26
1208  Crystal Bustillos      F2529      115/141     1:20:47   14:33     3:10:27
1209  Rebecca Pacini         F3539      148/196     1:23:53   14:33     3:10:29
1210  Joseph Schubert        M4549        78/83     1:12:39   14:34     3:10:39
1211  Arturo Reyes           M3034        67/72     1:13:55   14:34     3:10:44
1212  Ashley Lauren Martinez F2529      116/141     1:12:27   14:34     3:10:44
1213  Frank Pardo            M4044       90/101     1:19:22   14:34     3:10:44
1214  Roxanne Bond           F4044      134/186     1:23:18   14:35     3:10:53
1215  Victoria Eby           F2529      117/141     1:19:33   14:35     3:11:00
1216  Amelia Garcia          F4044      135/186     1:20:36   14:35     3:11:02
1217  Trisha Jimenez         F3539      149/196     1:23:10   14:36     3:11:05
1218  Gina Wealer            F3034      110/153     1:22:00   14:37     3:11:17
1219  Lupita Ruiz            F5054        69/91     1:10:19   14:37     3:11:19
1220  Kimberly Carter        F3034      111/153     1:24:38   14:37     3:11:20
1221  Cynthia Torres         F5054        70/91     1:21:25   14:37     3:11:23
1222  Alice Mendoza-Maxwell  F5559        24/45     1:23:08   14:37     3:11:26
1223  Maria Martinez         F5054        71/91     1:22:37   14:38     3:11:29
1224  Erin Roberts           F2529      118/141     1:22:37   14:38     3:11:29
1225  Tiffany Priestley      F2529      119/141     1:22:00   14:38     3:11:36
1226  Tony Pinedo            M3539        86/93     1:20:21   14:38     3:11:39
1227  Georgina De La Garza   F2529      120/141     1:21:39   14:38     3:11:41
1228  Carolina De La Garza   F2529      121/141     1:21:39   14:38     3:11:42
1229  Johanna Eckenrode      F2024        27/42     1:28:24   14:40     3:11:59
1230  Myra Harbison          F5559        25/45     1:48:15   14:40     3:12:01
1231  David Banda            M3034        68/72     1:14:58   14:40     3:12:08
1232  Lillian Hernandez      F2529      122/141     1:16:49   14:41     3:12:09
1233  Baltazar Perez         M4549        79/83     1:20:57   14:41     3:12:10
1234  Alladira Arteaga       F4549       97/126     1:18:34   14:41     3:12:18
1235  Maria Jessica Vasquez  F5559        26/45     1:18:35   14:41     3:12:19
1236  Jason Jordan           M4044       91/101     1:16:41   14:42     3:12:27
1237  Brenda Gustafson       F5559        27/45     1:27:23   14:43     3:12:39
1238  Carmen Valdez          F2024        28/42     1:20:10   14:43     3:12:40
1239  Tiffany Nerio          F2024        29/42     1:20:10   14:43     3:12:40
1240  Daniel Casanova        M3539        87/93     1:25:59   14:44     3:12:59
1241  Whitney La Rocca       F3539      150/196     1:22:02   14:45     3:13:03
1242  Sheri Coulter          F5054        72/91     1:23:13   14:46     3:13:17
1243  Leslie Blasingame      F5054        73/91     1:23:14   14:46     3:13:18
1244  Flor Navarro           F3034      112/153     1:21:13   14:46     3:13:18
1245  Terry Hernandez        F5054        74/91     1:27:29   14:48     3:13:52
1246  Sanjuanita Scott       F4044      136/186     1:21:54   14:49     3:13:57
1247  Linda McNabb           F5559        28/45     1:21:11   14:49     3:14:04
1248  Leanne Hoch            F5559        29/45     1:26:50   14:50     3:14:17
1249  Candice Caesar         F4044      137/186     1:22:10   14:50     3:14:18
1250  Stephanie Hansford     F2529      123/141     1:24:48   14:51     3:14:24
1251  Christie Patterson     F5054        75/91     1:23:46   14:51     3:14:28
1252  Melissa Cassnova       F3539      151/196     1:25:59   14:52     3:14:37
1253  Mark Gadson            M4549        80/83     1:17:02   14:52     3:14:39
1254  Sara Olivares          F3539      152/196     1:23:24   14:52     3:14:45
1255  Lisa Seidel            F4549       98/126     1:23:24   14:52     3:14:46
1256  Christene Svoboda      F3034      113/153     1:22:18   14:53     3:14:49
1257  Elvira Sanchez         F3539      153/196     1:28:54   14:53     3:14:58
1258  Norma Sepulveda        F3539      154/196     1:28:54   14:53     3:14:58
1259  Nicole Horelka         F3034      114/153     1:24:27   14:54     3:15:01
1260  Christi Yazel          F4044      138/186     1:29:41   14:55     3:15:14
1261  Linda Harris           F4044      139/186     1:27:28   14:55     3:15:17
1262  Melinda Hall           F4044      140/186     1:29:41   14:55     3:15:18
1263  Sergio Ramirez         M2024        17/19     1:27:39   14:56     3:15:26
1264  Lisa Ramirez           F3034      115/153     1:27:40   14:56     3:15:26
1265  Nickie Morin           F4044      141/186     1:25:50   14:56     3:15:29
1266  Terry Joy              F5054        76/91     1:28:41   14:57     3:15:42
1267  Sue Espinoza           F4044      142/186     1:19:28   14:57     3:15:42
1268  Chris Puglia           F4044      143/186     1:28:42   14:57     3:15:43
1269  Norma Jaramillo        F5054        77/91     1:24:29   14:58     3:15:54
1270  Rebecca Gonzalez       F4549       99/126     1:28:16   14:58     3:16:00
1271  Regina Sylvester       F4549      100/126     1:28:20   14:59     3:16:05
1272  Heather Zoric          F3539      155/196     1:36:49   14:59     3:16:10
1273  Elayne Barber          F6064         9/20     1:27:11   15:00     3:16:25
1274  Teresa Medina          F6064        10/20     1:27:07   15:02     3:16:44
1275  Amanda Medina          F3034      116/153     1:27:07   15:02     3:16:44
1276  Amy Caskey             F3034      117/153     1:30:11   15:02     3:16:48
1277  Eric Reyna             M2529        49/51     1:19:23   15:02     3:16:54
1278  Samantha Lumbrezer     F2024        30/42     1:17:34   15:03     3:17:02
1279  Gloria Hinton          F6064        11/20     1:24:54   15:04     3:17:13
1280  Amanda Kurie           F3034      118/153     1:20:17   15:04     3:17:20
1281  Leticia Salas          F4549      101/126     1:29:03   15:06     3:17:40
1282  Julie Gonzalez         F4044      144/186     1:29:03   15:06     3:17:40
1283  Christina Gonzalez     F3539      156/196     1:27:29   15:06     3:17:43
1284  Cindy Freeman          F5559        30/45     1:25:54   15:07     3:17:50
1285  Kim Polson             F4044      145/186     1:27:48   15:07     3:17:50
1286  Latesha Thomas         F3539      157/196     1:22:36   15:07     3:17:55
1287  Pilar Young            F4044      146/186     1:24:58   15:07     3:17:56
1288  Narciso De Jesus       M5559        24/29     1:29:48   15:09     3:18:19
1289  Stephanie Lerma        F2529      124/141     1:21:02   15:09     3:18:19
1290  Monica Garza           F4044      147/186     1:21:02   15:09     3:18:19
1291  Susan Buie             F5559        31/45     1:35:26   15:09     3:18:24
1292  Ann Ludewig            F4044      148/186     1:20:06   15:10     3:18:31
1293  Dulce Pedraza          F3034      119/153     1:15:16   15:12     3:19:03
1294  Robyn Tschoerner       F3539      158/196     1:21:38   15:13     3:19:13
1295  Fernando Ortiz         M5054        36/39     1:21:21   15:15     3:19:36
1296  Luisana Lumbreras      F3034      120/153               15:15     3:19:38
1297  Jessica Lopez          F3034      121/153     1:26:39   15:15     3:19:39
1298  Jill Brutsman          F4549      102/126     1:29:59   15:15     3:19:40
1299  Trinnie Schley         F3539      159/196     1:28:34   15:16     3:19:53
1300  Debbie Gonzalez        F4549      103/126     1:18:38   15:16     3:19:56
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1301  Tomika Gonzalez        F2024        31/42     1:18:39   15:16     3:19:56
1302  Peggy Smith            F4044      149/186     1:28:41   15:16     3:19:59
1303  Annette Branecky       F6064        12/20     1:25:35   15:17     3:20:03
1304  Jessica Moncivaiz      F3539      160/196     1:25:27   15:19     3:20:35
1305  Jennifer Lebron        F2529      125/141     1:22:02   15:19     3:20:35
1306  Reynaldo Torres        M4044       92/101     1:27:03   15:20     3:20:44
1307  Twanda Torres          F3539      161/196     1:27:03   15:20     3:20:45
1308  Crystal Karahan        F3034      122/153     1:24:38   15:21     3:20:53
1309  Sarah Mejorado         F3034      123/153     1:26:37   15:21     3:21:05
1310  Elizabeth Huwel        F3539      162/196     1:32:17   15:23     3:21:20
1311  Katherine Renteria     F2529      126/141     1:32:19   15:23     3:21:22
1312  Krystle Gonzalez       F2529      127/141     1:34:52   15:23     3:21:22
1313  Heriberto Rodriguez    M3539        88/93     1:27:12   15:23     3:21:23
1314  Analisa Andry          F3034      124/153     1:27:12   15:23     3:21:24
1315  Sarah Herbst           F4549      104/126     1:28:21   15:23     3:21:25
1316  Joanna Martinez        F3539      163/196     1:24:32   15:23     3:21:28
1317  Fred Rojas             M5559        25/29     1:22:34   15:24     3:21:36
1318  Jennifer Berry         F3539      164/196     1:23:27   15:25     3:21:48
1319  Alyssa Gonzalez        F2024        32/42     1:28:58   15:25     3:21:58
1320  Brenda Lopez           F3034      125/153     1:30:15   15:26     3:21:59
1321  Belinda Moralez        F3539      165/196     1:30:15   15:26     3:22:00
1322  Guera Lozano           F4549      105/126     1:30:49   15:26     3:22:02
1323  Ana Barrera            F4044      150/186     1:19:36   15:27     3:22:18
1324  Jennifer Espinoza      F3034      126/153     1:19:36   15:27     3:22:18
1325  Lizbeth De Los Reyes   F3539      166/196     1:20:55   15:27     3:22:19
1326  Melissa Tolosa         F3539      167/196     1:26:54   15:28     3:22:28
1327  Timothy Tolosa         M3539        89/93     1:26:54   15:28     3:22:28
1328  Laura Belyeu           F4044      151/186     1:25:00   15:28     3:22:36
1329  Jennifer Dewhirst      F4044      152/186     1:30:46   15:29     3:22:39
1330  Kassie Schnieder       F2529      128/141     1:31:02   15:29     3:22:43
1331  Monica Ferguson        F4044      153/186     1:32:19   15:30     3:22:51
1332  Lisa Cook              F4044      154/186     1:25:10   15:30     3:22:57
1333  Aubrey Cashion         F2529      129/141     1:29:13   15:33     3:23:32
1334  Sharon Rice            F6064        13/20     1:29:13   15:33     3:23:32
1335  Gabriel Hang           M3034        69/72     1:33:30   15:33     3:23:37
1336  Bertha Reyes           F2529      130/141     1:25:31   15:33     3:23:38
1337  Annemarie Garza        F3034      127/153     1:28:27   15:33     3:23:40
1338  Gina Fiaschetti        F4044      155/186     1:28:27   15:33     3:23:40
1339  Greta Hons             F2024        33/42     1:33:07   15:34     3:23:49
1340  Savannah Perez         F2024        34/42     1:33:07   15:34     3:23:49
1341  Pamela Ramirez         F5559        32/45     1:30:52   15:35     3:23:57
1342  Julie Gonzalez         F4549      106/126     1:29:00   15:35     3:24:06
1343  David Turner           M4549        81/83     1:27:22   15:38     3:24:43
1344  Deborah Bartula        F3034      128/153     1:34:33   15:39     3:24:53
1345  Carol Coley            F4549      107/126     1:35:19   15:40     3:25:06
1346  Carl Rinker            M5054        37/39     1:30:40   15:41     3:25:21
1347  Dawn Hurd              F4044      156/186     1:31:10   15:42     3:25:38
1348  Maria D. Robledo       F5054        78/91     1:32:01   15:43     3:25:51
1349  Ilse Bekker            F5054        79/91     1:36:01   15:43     3:25:53
1350  Esmeralda Hernandez Bu F3539      168/196     1:30:38   15:45     3:26:10
1351  Nelli Elizondo         F4044      157/186     1:30:37   15:45     3:26:11
1352  Ariana MacLean         F3539      169/196     1:29:25   15:45     3:26:12
1353  Kimberlina Vargas      F1619          7/9               15:46     3:26:23
1354  Kirsten Notaro         F3034      129/153     1:30:51   15:47     3:26:34
1355  Patricia Morales       F5054        80/91     1:24:34   15:47     3:26:42
1356  Melissa Dwyer          F3034      130/153     1:33:32   15:48     3:26:50
1357  Mary Foster            F3034      131/153     1:33:32   15:48     3:26:51
1358  Ester Cardenas         F3034      132/153     1:29:51   15:50     3:27:24
1359  Noemi  (omi) Hernandez F3539      170/196     1:27:51   15:52     3:27:40
1360  Maria Elena Hernandez  F3539      171/196     1:32:52   15:53     3:27:55
1361  Dayna Mendez           F4044      158/186     1:28:43   15:56     3:28:31
1362  Lyle Jones             M5054        38/39     1:31:17   15:56     3:28:34
1363  Savannah Valdez        F3034      133/153     1:32:00   15:57     3:28:45
1364  Mary Nell Villarreal   F6569          2/3     1:37:20   15:57     3:28:45
1365  Paula Bostick          F5559        33/45     1:33:30   15:57     3:28:46
1366  Lauren Palacios        F3539      172/196     1:29:59   15:57     3:28:50
1367  Graciela Morales       F4044      159/186     1:20:30   15:57     3:28:54
1368  Norma Morales          F2024        35/42     1:20:30   15:57     3:28:54
1369  Cynthia Sarinana       F3539      173/196     1:29:59   15:58     3:28:57
1370  Diane Blackwood        F5559        34/45     1:32:05   15:58     3:29:08
1371  Brittany Hunt          F2529      131/141     1:32:05   15:58     3:29:08
1372  Kathi Rowland          F5054        81/91     1:26:10   15:59     3:29:14
1373  Janice Miller          F6064        14/20     1:35:44   16:00     3:29:25
1374  Richard Tamez          M4549        82/83     1:33:53   16:00     3:29:26
1375  Juanita Britton        F3539      174/196               16:00     3:29:32
1376  Jessica Barnard        F3034      134/153     1:32:57   16:00     3:29:35
1377  Joan Corcoran          F5054        82/91     1:32:56   16:00     3:29:35
1378  Tammie Everhart        F5054        83/91     1:31:16   16:01     3:29:47
1379  Jennifer Forbes        F4044      160/186     1:35:27   16:01     3:29:49
1380  Susan Willis           F4044      161/186     1:35:27   16:01     3:29:50
1381  Maria Rodriguez        F4549      108/126     1:29:31   16:02     3:30:00
1382  Adriana Lopez          F3539      175/196     1:29:30   16:03     3:30:04
1383  Jennifer Davis         F4044      162/186     1:42:43   16:03     3:30:07
1384  Kristy Wassenaar       F4044      163/186     1:42:43   16:03     3:30:08
1385  Briget Martinez        F4044      164/186     1:30:25   16:03     3:30:08
1386  Michelle Stanley       F4549      109/126     1:32:40   16:04     3:30:21
1387  Lance Wheatley         M4044       93/101     1:28:35   16:05     3:30:38
1388  Kelli Dorsett          F4549      110/126     1:31:48   16:06     3:30:52
1389  Mariloth Alcantara     F1619          8/9     1:24:41   16:08     3:31:19
1390  Jean Heilig            F4044      165/186     1:30:25   16:10     3:31:35
1391  Brent Heilig           M4044       94/101     1:30:24   16:10     3:31:36
1392  Oralia Fernandez       F5559        35/45     1:36:04   16:11     3:31:56
1393  Whitney Brooks         M2529        50/51     1:29:27   16:11     3:31:58
1394  Thania Gonzalez        F3034      135/153     1:31:01   16:12     3:32:11
1395  Janie Rude             F4549      111/126     1:30:54   16:13     3:32:17
1396  Monica Aparicio        F3539      176/196     1:29:31   16:13     3:32:22
1397  Sara Salinas           F6064        15/20     1:35:02   16:14     3:32:27
1398  Marie Eisen            F70UP          2/3     1:38:30   16:14     3:32:27
1399  Rose Alexander         F6064        16/20     1:37:24   16:17     3:33:10
1400  Brick Jones            M3539        90/93     1:35:20   16:17     3:33:11
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1401  Maria Cruz             F3539      177/196     1:31:52   16:18     3:33:19
1402  Kaylee King            F3034      136/153     1:24:33   16:18     3:33:21
1403  Nancy Macias           F3539      178/196     1:31:29   16:20     3:33:46
1404  Catherine Cantu        F4549      112/126     1:30:03   16:20     3:33:48
1405  Reina Lopez            F2024        36/42     1:32:06   16:20     3:33:51
1406  Sean Keane-Dawes       M4549        83/83     1:32:13   16:21     3:34:00
1407  Peggy Shadel           F6064        17/20     1:34:52   16:24     3:34:41
1408  Mia Frazey             F3539      179/196     1:30:42   16:24     3:34:44
1409  Celia Moreno           F4044      166/186     1:23:40   16:26     3:35:10
1410  Albert Moreno          M4044       95/101     1:13:04   16:26     3:35:10
1411  Jesus Zavala           M2529        51/51     1:27:38   16:27     3:35:21
1412  Monica Garza           F2529      132/141     1:27:38   16:27     3:35:21
1413  Jane Ireland           F5054        84/91     1:35:16   16:27     3:35:28
1414  Ray Cortez             M4044       96/101     1:24:56   16:28     3:35:40
1415  Ruth Hernandez         F3034      137/153     1:30:43   16:32     3:36:26
1416  Kaitlyn Vancleave      F2024        37/42     1:33:26   16:32     3:36:29
1417  Tasha Smith            F2024        38/42     1:33:25   16:32     3:36:29
1418  Mary Wilson            F5559        36/45     1:33:42   16:34     3:36:50
1419  Lupe Garza             F4044      167/186     1:41:53   16:37     3:37:32
1420  Marie Fernandez        F3539      180/196     1:35:30   16:38     3:37:53
1421  Deyanira Gongora       F4044      168/186     1:35:24   16:39     3:38:04
1422  Courtney Fletcher      F5054        85/91     1:43:25   16:41     3:38:30
1423  Samantha Kriley        F2529      133/141     1:34:46   16:43     3:38:48
1424  Katie Kriley           F2024        39/42     1:34:46   16:43     3:38:48
1425  Harley Malin           F1619          9/9     1:41:49   16:43     3:38:49
1426  Dara Norman            F3539      181/196     1:29:04   16:43     3:38:49
1427  Heather Silva          F4044      169/186     1:34:09   16:44     3:39:03
1428  Alex Monroy            M3539        91/93     1:36:25   16:46     3:39:32
1429  Maria Guadalupe Monroy F3539      182/196     1:36:25   16:46     3:39:34
1430  Julie Connally         F3539      183/196     1:34:46   16:47     3:39:49
1431  Edith Verduzco         F4549      113/126     1:37:19   16:48     3:40:01
1432  Susie Burrow           F4549      114/126     1:38:01   16:49     3:40:08
1433  Stacey Hunt            F5054        86/91     1:41:59   16:50     3:40:19
1434  Ana Villegas           F3539      184/196     1:39:55   16:50     3:40:23
1435  Meagan Longoria        F2024        40/42     1:31:57   16:50     3:40:31
1436  Nora Campos            F3539      185/196     1:31:59   16:53     3:41:09
1437  Lila Jones             F3034      138/153     1:35:20   16:54     3:41:16
1438  Jose Garcia            M3034        70/72     1:35:04   16:55     3:41:28
1439  Katie Simmons          F4044      170/186     1:31:45   16:55     3:41:31
1440  Don Fletcher           M5559        26/29     1:43:26   16:55     3:41:32
1441  Jeanie Lopez           F5559        37/45     1:43:49   16:55     3:41:33
1442  Nancy Galvan           F3539      186/196     1:36:03   16:56     3:41:40
1443  Jennifer Hudson        F4044      171/186     1:38:55   16:57     3:41:53
1444  Anna Castillo          F4044      172/186     1:39:45   16:57     3:41:58
1445  Emily Galvan           F3034      139/153     1:34:53   16:58     3:42:08
1446  Linda Hoover           F5559        38/45     1:39:16   16:59     3:42:20
1447  Marisa Castillo        F4044      173/186     1:39:46   16:59     3:42:24
1448  Jacquelyn Ary          F2529      134/141     1:37:33   17:00     3:42:32
1449  Ruth Cano              F3034      140/153     1:35:02   17:02     3:42:59
1450  Crystal Mattice        F3539      187/196     1:38:37   17:02     3:43:07
1451  Monica Rivera          F3539      188/196     1:32:22   17:03     3:43:10
1452  Angelica Bocanegra     F3539      189/196     1:35:53   17:05     3:43:36
1453  Michelle Wetzel        F4044      174/186     1:32:10   17:05     3:43:45
1454  Tari Hood              F4044      175/186     1:32:10   17:05     3:43:45
1455  Courtney Mattice       F2024        41/42     1:38:37   17:06     3:43:57
1456  Roxanne Morales        F3539      190/196     1:37:41   17:06     3:44:00
1457  Maureen Townsend       F5559        39/45     1:47:04   17:09     3:44:28
1458  Jenny Gilreath         F3034      141/153     1:39:18   17:10     3:44:47
1459  Donna Wallace          F4044      176/186     1:35:30   17:10     3:44:47
1460  Joseph Dimartino       M3034        71/72     1:33:33   17:11     3:44:58
1461  Melanie White          F4044      177/186     1:38:25   17:12     3:45:13
1462  Rachel Blanchette      F4044      178/186     1:38:26   17:12     3:45:13
1463  Sarah Stuhr            F2529      135/141     1:38:19   17:13     3:45:26
1464  Olivia S. De Leon      F3539      191/196     1:21:02   17:14     3:45:39
1465  Julio De Leon          M3539        92/93     1:21:02   17:14     3:45:40
1466  Ross Malin             M2024        18/19     1:49:26   17:15     3:45:53
1467  Cindy Davis            F4549      115/126     1:37:54   17:17     3:46:18
1468  Jose Juarez            M4044       97/101     1:42:59   17:19     3:46:49
1469  Vivian Tamez           F4549      116/126     1:42:38   17:19     3:46:50
1470  Kelsey Martin          F4549      117/126     1:42:41   17:19     3:46:51
1471  Michael Plummer        M5054        39/39     1:37:40   17:23     3:47:40
1472  Alicia Solis           F4549      118/126     1:44:05   17:23     3:47:41
1473  Karen Renteria         F3034      142/153     1:44:06   17:23     3:47:42
1474  Michele McLain         F4044      179/186     1:39:30   17:24     3:47:53
1475  Esmy Hernandez         F4044      180/186     1:46:41   17:26     3:48:22
1476  Felicia Alaniz         F4549      119/126     1:32:48   17:27     3:48:29
1477  Estella Pedroza        F5559        40/45     1:35:52   17:28     3:48:40
1478  Billie Riley           F6569          3/3     1:44:29   17:28     3:48:41
1479  Monica Garcia          F4044      181/186     1:41:47   17:33     3:49:47
1480  Joaquin Pina           M3034        72/72     1:42:34   17:37     3:50:38
1481  Debbie Pina            F4549      120/126     1:42:38   17:37     3:50:38
1482  Jon Beverlin           M5559        27/29     1:44:19   17:37     3:50:42
1483  Becky Fox              F4549      121/126     1:44:08   17:37     3:50:42
1484  Melinda Hess           F5559        41/45     1:39:25   17:39     3:51:11
1485  Donna Pearson          F5054        87/91     1:39:26   17:39     3:51:12
1486  Heather Sanchez        F3034      143/153     1:42:29   17:40     3:51:16
1487  Rita McPhaul Marshall  F5054        88/91     1:42:29   17:40     3:51:16
1488  Kimberly Fulton        F4044      182/186     1:40:38   17:42     3:51:49
1489  Antonette Cockrell     F4044      183/186     1:43:10   17:44     3:52:15
1490  Samantha Westbrook     F3034      144/153     1:37:13   17:44     3:52:16
1491  Brenda Smith           F6064        18/20     1:41:10   17:44     3:52:17
1492  Maghsoud Tahmoressi    M5559        28/29     1:42:43   17:48     3:53:09
1493  Martha Tahmoressi      F6064        19/20     1:42:45   17:48     3:53:10
1494  Arturo Castro          M5559        29/29     1:34:22   17:50     3:53:30
1495  Teresa Britt           F5054        89/91     1:36:18   17:51     3:53:42
1496  Ruben Cortez           M4044       98/101     1:44:38   17:52     3:54:00
1497  Jay Wick               M4044       99/101     1:44:37   17:54     3:54:23
1498  Lisa Manning           F5559        42/45     1:44:36   17:54     3:54:23
1499  Lisa Wick              F4044      184/186     1:44:37   17:54     3:54:24
1500  Mark Torres            M1619        11/11     1:21:24   17:55     3:54:33
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1501  Sarah Page             F4549      122/126     1:40:39   17:59     3:55:27
1502  Nubia Avalos           F2529      136/141     1:37:23   18:02     3:56:02
1503  Melissa Hinojosa       F3539      192/196     1:35:45   18:05     3:56:47
1504  Linda Vidal            F2024        42/42     1:39:23   18:06     3:57:01
1505  Denice Meidinger       F4044      185/186     1:45:47   18:06     3:57:04
1506  Marisela Lugo          F3539      193/196     1:46:55   18:07     3:57:13
1507  Desi Lopez             M4044      100/101     1:41:47   18:11     3:58:06
1508  Yvette Marquez         F3034      145/153     1:38:36   18:12     3:58:17
1509  Corinna Vidal          F2529      137/141     1:31:36   18:14     3:58:40
1510  Marissa Ochoa          F3539      194/196     1:45:26   18:18     3:59:41
1511  Michelle Gutierrez     F3034      146/153     1:35:46   18:19     3:59:47
1512  Zelina Cruz            F3539      195/196     1:46:16   18:23     4:00:39
1513  Valentina Sauceda      F2529      138/141     1:44:45   18:27     4:01:37
1514  Cassandra Allen        F4044      186/186     1:42:48   18:27     4:01:40
1515  Samantha Deleon        F2529      139/141     1:46:04   18:30     4:02:21
1516  Laura Sykes            F3034      147/153     1:45:13   18:31     4:02:32
1517  Susan Rosas            F4549      123/126     1:48:03   18:36     4:03:33
1518  Theresa Mooney         F6064        20/20     1:48:18   18:36     4:03:35
1519  Berdie Craig           F5559        43/45     1:51:55   18:48     4:06:07
1520  Nelson E Schulze       M6064        18/18     1:36:37   18:49     4:06:22
1521  Rhonda Schulze         F5559        44/45     1:36:37   18:49     4:06:22
1522  Trey Posey             M3539        93/93     1:50:30   18:54     4:07:29
1523  Kristen Oden           F3034      148/153     1:45:38   18:56     4:08:01
1524  Mary Champagne         F5054        90/91     1:48:14   19:00     4:08:47
1525  Glenda Garza           F3034      149/153     1:39:51   19:00     4:08:49
1526  Juan Jorge Marquez     M2024        19/19     1:40:34   19:01     4:09:04
1527  Michelle Solitaire     F2529      140/141     1:50:07   19:08     4:10:33
1528  Robert Meisel          M6569          3/4     1:46:16   19:22     4:13:31
1529  Elizabeth Price        F3034      150/153     1:45:01   19:24     4:13:59
1530  Adriana Pacheco        F3034      151/153     1:42:56   19:37     4:16:50
1531  Amber Wood             F3034      152/153     1:52:22   19:46     4:18:46
1532  Frank Martinez         M6569          4/4     1:52:26   19:46     4:18:50
1533  Felicia Manning        F3034      153/153       54:42   20:09     4:23:51
1534  Alfonso De Leon        M4044      101/101     1:46:48   20:21     4:26:23
1535  Glenda Borowski        F70UP          3/3     1:54:45   20:21     4:26:25
1536  Maggie Belmares        F4549      124/126     1:47:12   20:21     4:26:35
1537  Debbie Ehrhart         F5054        91/91     2:05:21   21:28     4:41:12
1538  Laura Villarreal       F4549      125/126     1:02:31   21:37     4:43:06
1539  Yolanda Saro           F????          1/1       55:45   21:37     4:43:07
1540  Ana Catalina Elizondo  F2529      141/141       55:44   21:37     4:43:07
1541  Jennifer Scheinfeldt   F3539      196/196     1:56:05   21:43     4:44:29
1542  Enid Velarde           F4549      126/126     1:58:37   21:49     4:45:47
1543  Linda Rickard          F5559        45/45     2:06:15   25:15     5:30:39
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